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Time

PIFIS

Individual Top Times

Coach: Ross Spangler
Number of Top Times: 50 Show Yards Only

Name

AgelYr

Girls 8 & Under 25 Free
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Tesia Thomas
Courtney Harnish
Aniella Janosky
Natalie Fisher
Grace Beierschmitt
Nicole Smith
Lauren Parrini
Ann-Marie Long
Summer Dacheux
Hadley Swartz
Haley Miller
Sophie Stambaugh
Alexandria Aspey
Abby Eldredge
Willow Smith
Christina Janosky
Emma Sheridan
Kylie Wise

Mia Becker

Nora Craig

Gianna Krinock
Renee Deamer
Eden Smith
Amber Yeager
Abigail Anderson
Kennedy Coble
Hannah Hayes
Emily Stevens
Lacy Stover
Rachel Thomas
Kalyn Lash
Christina Cashman
Paige Neidig
Catherine Lane
Morgan Funk
Meredith Sefchick
Sarah Evans
MaryAlice Craig
Aspen Feeser
Anna Becker
Kelsey Bushey
Cierra Cunningham
Dani Gingrich
Katelyn Forbes
McKenna Rohrbaugh
Alexis Knouse
Bryn Sporer
Marisa Krinock
Sophia Giuffrida
Tristen Thomas
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7/30/2011
1/13/2008
1/24/2004
6/15/2019
6/13/2009
7/9/2005
12/10/2005
7/11/2009
1/16/2005
1/31/2004
2/6/1999
1/30/2010
1/14/2006
1/14/2001
1/11/2015
1/27/2001
1/19/2013
11/10/2018
1/16/2005
1/18/2014
7/17/2010
1/9/2016
2/5/2017
2/1/2003
2/5/2011
2/3/2013
1/11/2014
1/19/2003
6/20/1998
12/14/2002
1/31/2009
7/14/2001
7/10/2004
6/13/1998
1/31/2015
1/31/2015
1/22/2000
1/11/2015
6/10/2017
1/26/2008
1/8/2000
11/19/2011
6/20/2009
6/24/2000
12/17/2005
1/17/1999
2/13/2010
6/7/2008
7/7/2012
1/16/2016

CASL Mid-Cap Championship Meet 2011
2008 DAAC Pentathlon

FCSL Wildcat 2004
CASLACWS 2019

CASL West Shore YMCA 2009
CASL Red Lion 2005

FCSL Spring Grove 2006
CASL Bobcat 2009

2005 DAAC Pentathlon

FCSL Seahorse 2004
CHAMPS FCSL 98

FCSL Bobcat 2010

FCSL Seahorse 2006

DAAC Pentathlon 2001

2015 DAAC Pentathlon

Trojan Aquatic Club FCSL 2001
FCSL Spring Grove 2013
FCSL Lion 2019

2005 DAAC Pentathlon

FCSL Spring Grove 2014
CASL West Shore YMCA 2010
FCSL Spring Grove 2016
FCSL All Stars 2017

FCSL Lion 2003

FCSL Championships 2011
FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
FCSL Trojan 2014

2003 DAAC Pentathlon
BOBCAT CASL 98

FCSL Trojan 2003

FCSL Championships 2009
Carlisle CASL 2001

CASL Spring Grove 2004
CARLISLE CASL 98

FCSL Championships 2015
FCSL Championships 2015
Lion Swim Club FCSL 2000
2015 DAAC Pentathlon

CASI Trojan 2017

FCSL Bobcat 2008

Wildcat Swim Club FCSL 2000
FCSL Trojan 2012

CASL Mechanicsburg 2009
Mechanicsburg CASL 2000
FCSL Wildcat 2006

DAAC PENTATHLON 99
FCSL Championship 2010
CASL ACWS 2008

CASL East Pennsboro 2012
FCSL Seahorse 2016
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Number of Top Times: 50 Show Yards Only

Time

P/FIS

Name

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

Girls 8 & Under 50 Free
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37.01
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37.37
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38.58
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38.77
39.02
39.43
39.70
39.81
39.94
40.14
x40.17
40.31
40.38
40.48
40.69
40.69
40.69
40.87
40.96
41.29
41.74
x42.23
42.39
42.78
42.87
43.10
43.73
44.07
44 11
44.41
44.61
44.73
44.87
45.11
45.12
45.24
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Tesia Thomas
Courtney Harnish
Aniella Janosky
Lauren Parrini
Natalie Fisher
Dani Gingrich
Renee Deamer
Ann-Marie Long
Grace Beierschmitt
Nicole Smith
Hadley Swartz
Kalyn Lash

Nora Craig

Abby Eldredge
Emma Sheridan
Aubrey Coble
Jessica Turner
Kylie Wise
Natalie Ryder
Sarah Evans

Mia Becker
Meredith Sefchick
Christina Janosky
Emily Stevens
Jessica Parr
Anna Becker
MaryAlice Craig
Lacy Stover
Alexis Knouse
Katelyn Forbes
Alexandria Aspey
Hannah Hayes
Haley Miller
Sophie Stambaugh
Cierra Cunningham
Mackenzie Mills
Jamie Mixon
Gianna Krinock
Stevie Barnett
Kennedy Coble
Christina Cashman
Rachel Spaulding
Aspen Feeser
Elura Rickard
Catherine Lane
Emily Webb

Bryn Sporer
Madeline Hetrick
Emily Funke
Meredith Becker
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11/20/2010
1/6/2007
2/7/2004

1/28/2006
2/2/2019
1/30/2010
2/6/2016
2/7/2009
1/3/2009
11/20/2004
1/24/2004
1/30/2010
2/8/2014
1/13/2001
2/3/2013
2/4/2017
2/8/2003
2/2/2019

11/17/2007

1/8/2000

2/20/2005
2/7/2015
1/6/2001
2/8/2003

11/13/2010

2/9/2008
1/10/2015
1/31/1998
1/23/1999
1/22/2000
1/28/2006
1/18/2014

11/21/1998

1/10/2009
12/17/2011
1/15/2005

1/6/2001
1/16/2010
2/21/1998
1/12/2013
1/13/2001
1/31/2004
12/3/2016

2/2/2013

12/20/1997

11/13/2010

1/23/2010
1/24/2009
1/17/1998
11/11/2006

FCSL Trojan 2011

FCSL Trojan 2007

FCSL Championships

FCSL Bobcat 2006

FCSL Championship Meet - Patriot Division
FCSL Bobcat 2010

FCSL Championships 2016

FCSL All-Star Championships 2009
FCSL Spring Grove 2009

FCSL Trojan 2005

FCSL Wildcat 2004

FCSL Bobcat 2010

FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
Wildcat FCSL 2001

FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
FCSL Championships 2017

FCSL Championships 2003

FCSL Championship Meet - Patriot Division
FCSL Trojan 2008

Wildcat Swim Club FCSL 2000
FCSL All-Star Championships
FCSL All-Stars 2015

Bobcat FCSL 2001

FCSL Championships 2003

FCSL Spring Grove 2011

FCSL All-Star Championships 2008
FCSL Seahorse 2015

BOBCAT FCSL 97

SPRING GROVE FCSL 98

Lion Swim Club FCSL 2000

FCSL Bobcat 2006

FCSL Spring Grove 2014

TROJAN FCSL 98

FCSL Seahorse 2009

FCSL Lion 2012

FCSL Seahorse 2005

Bobcat FCSL 2001

FCSL Spring Grove 2010
CHAMPS FCSL 97

FCSL Trojan 2013

Wildcat FCSL 2001

FCSL Seahorse 2004

FCSL Wildcat 2017

FCSL Championships 2013
SPRING GROVE FCSL 97

FCSL Spring Grove 2011

FCSL Wildcat 2010

FCSL Bobcat 2009

LION FCSL 97

FCSL Seahorse 2007
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Number of Top Times: 50 Show Yards Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
Girls 8 & Under 100 Free
1 1:2317 Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 8 1/10/2004 FCSL Spring Grove 2004
Girls 8 & Under 25 Back
1 1727 Y F *1 Courtney Harnish 8 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
2 18.56 Y F  *1 Haley Miller 8 2/6/1999 CHAMPS FCSL 98
3 18.66 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 8 6/11/2005 CASL Mechanicsburg 2005
4 19.10 Y F *I Abby Eldredge 8 1/13/2001 Wildcat FCSL 2001
5 19.25 Y F *1 Sophie Stambaugh 8 2/13/2010 FCSL Championship 2010
6 19.99 Y F *1 Tesia Thomas 8 7/16/2011 DAAC vs Carlisle Swim Club
7 20.00 Y F *I Summer Dacheux 8 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
8 20.08 Y F  *I Christina Janosky 8 1/14/2001 DAAC Pentathlon 2001
9 20.16 Y F *I Hadley Swartz 8 1/31/2004 FCSL Seahorse 2004
10 20.36 Y F *I Kalyn Lash 8 1/23/2010 FCSL Wildcat 2010
1 2041Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 8 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
12 20.50 Y F  *I Rachel Thomas 8 12/7/2002 FCSL Seahorse 2003
13 20.59 Y F Natalie Fisher 8 6/15/2019 CASL ACWS 2019
14 20.61 Y F Emma Sheridan 8 6/22/2013 CASLSouth Middleton 2013
15 20.64 Y F *I Sarah Evans 8 1/22/2000 Lion Swim Club FCSL 2000
16 20.82 Y F  *I Sydney Jurkowski 8 7/17/1999 TROJAN CASL 99
17 21.01Y F  *I Abigail Anderson 7 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
18 2115°Y F *I Stevie Barnett 8 1/17/1998 LION FCSL 97
19 2117 Y F *1I Amber Yeager 8 2/9/2003 FCSL All-Star 2003
20 2137 Y F Willow Smith 8 7/19/2015 2015 All-Stars Championships
21 2147 Y F *I Lauren Parrini 8 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
22 2167 Y F Kennedy Coble 8 2/2/2013 FCSL Championships 2013
23 2173 Y F *1 Aspen Feeser 8 1/7/2017 FCSL Bobcat & Central York 2017
24 2184 Y F *1 Grace Beierschmitt 8 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
25 2190 Y F *1 Kylie Wise 8 1/5/2019 FCSL Bobcat 2019
26 2195 Y F *1 Gianna Krinock 8 7/10/2010 CASL South Midleton 2010
27 2199 Y F *I Ann-Marie Long 8 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
28 2202 Y F Eden Smith 8 1/15/2017 2017 DAAC Pentathlon
29 2219°Y F  *I Lauren Hoffman 7 2/6/1999 CHAMPS FCSL 98
30 2239 Y F  *I Emily Webb 8 12/4/2010 FCSL Central York 2011
31 2243 Y F *I Emma Lomicky 8 2/3/2007 FCSL Championships 2007
32 2247 Y F *1 Krista Myers 7 2/22/1998 ALLSTARS FCSL 97
33 2252 Y F *I Hannah Hayes 8 1/18/2014 FCSL Spring Grove 2014
34 2256 Y F  *I Mia Becker 8 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
35 2267 Y F  *I Alexis Knouse 8 1/16/1999 RED & WHITE FCSL
36 2268 Y F  *I Emily Stevens 8 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
37 2275 Y F *I Christina Cashman 8 1/6/2001 Bobcat FCSL 2001
38 2276 Y F *I Marisa Krinock 8 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
39 2278 Y F *I Brooklyn Link 8 2/4/2012 FCSL Championships 2012
40 2294 Y F *I Riley Sheridan 8 1/14/2018 2018 DAAC Pentathlon
41 2295 Y F *1 Jessica Turner 8 2/8/2003 FCSL Championships 2003
42 23.03 Y F Adley Hoffman 8 6/25/2016 CASL ACWS 2016
43 2321Y F MaryAlice Craig 8 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell Splash
44 2322 Y F *1 Jamie Mixon 8 1/13/2001 Wildcat FCSL 2001
45 2332 Y F *I Madeline Hetrick 8 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
46 2336 Y F  *I Bethann Hollander 8 1/8/2005 FCSL Wildcat 2005
47 2342 Y F *I Lacy Stover 8 7/2/1998 SPRING GROVE CASL 98
48 2351Y F *I Siena Potts 7 12/19/2015 FCSL Trojan & Central York 2016
49 2352 Y F *1 Cassady Potts 8 1/26/2008 FCSL Bobcat 2008
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Number of Top Times: 50 Show Yards Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
50 2362 Y F  *1 Michelle Garcia 8 1/27/2001 Trojan Aquatic Club FCSL 2001
Girls 8 & Under 50 Back
1 4854 Y F  *I Haley Miller 8 7/2/1998 SPRING GROVE CASL 98
2 49.05 Y F *1 Jessica Parr 8 11/13/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2011
3 5751Y F Olivia Spahr 7 12/16/2018 8th Annual BSC Jingle Bell Splash
Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast
1 20.86 Y F *I Tesia Thomas 8 6/21/2011 CASL NYAC 2011
2 2113'Y F  *I Lauren Parrini 8 12/17/2005 FCSL Wildcat 2006
3 2240 Y F *1 Tristen Thomas 8 7/16/2016 CASL Central York 2016
4 x22.51 Y F *I Breeann Garver 8 1/30/2010 FCSL Bobcat 2010
5 2264 Y F *I Alexandria Aspey 8 2/11/2006 FCSL All-Star Championships
6 2278 Y F  *I Emily Stevens 8 12/14/2002 FCSL Trojan 2003
7 2279 Y F  *1 Courtney Harnish 8 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
8 2294 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 8 1/15/2000 Trojan Aquatic Club FCSL 2000
9 23.11°Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 8 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
10 2318 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 8 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
11 2345 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 8 7/11/2009 CASL Bobcat 2009
12 2352 Y F  *I Ann-Marie Long 8 7/11/2009 CASL Bobcat 2009
13 2387 Y F  *I Abbie Greenfield 8 7/15/2000 Bobcat CASL 2000
14* 2401 Y F MaryAlice Craig 8 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015
14* 2401 Y F *I Krista Myers 8 6/27/1998 E. PENNSBORO CASL 98
16 2440 Y F *1 Riley Sheridan 8 12/16/2017 FCSL Trojan 2018
17 2450 Y F Nora Craig 8 1/18/2014 FCSL Spring Grove 2014
18 2468 Y F  *I Sophie Stambaugh 8 1/30/2010 FCSL Bobcat 2010
19 2497 Y F  *I Catherine Lane 8 1/17/1998 LION FCSL 97
20 2513 Y F *I Paige Neidig 8 7/10/2004 CASL Spring Grove 2004
21* 2534 Y F Eden Smith 8 1/7/2017 FCSL Bobcat & Central York 2017
21* 2534 Y F *1 Gianna Krinock 8 7/17/2010 CASL West Shore YMCA 2010
23 2552 Y F *1 Jessica Turner 8 12/7/2002 FCSL Seahorse 2003
24 2557 Y F *I Katelyn Forbes 8 7/15/2000 Bobcat CASL 2000
25 2577 Y F  *I Elisabeth Clarke 8 7/17/1999 TROJAN CASL 99
26 2591Y F *1 Christina Janosky 8 6/24/2000 Mechanicsburg CASL 2000
27 2597 Y F *I Hadley Swartz 8 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
28 26.00 Y F *1 Abby Eldredge 8 1/14/2001 DAAC Pentathlon 2001
29 26.01 Y F *1 Mia Becker 8 12/11/2004 FCSL Spring Grove 2005
30 26.08 Y F *I Rachel Decampo 8 12/16/2000 Seahorse FCSL 2001
31* 26.26 Y F *I Jamie Mixon 8 12/16/2000 Seahorse FCSL 2001
31* 26.26 Y F  *I Anna Becker 8 1/26/2008 FCSL Bobcat 2008
33 26.30 Y F *I Kyra Conrad 8 1/12/2013 FCSL Trojan 2013
34 26.32 Y F *1 Alena Einsig 8 2/8/2003 FCSL Championships 2003
35 26.39 Y F *1 Sydney Jurkowski 8 7/10/1999 C. VALLEY CASL 99
36 26.40 Y F  *I Abigail Goodling 8 1/6/2001 Bobcat FCSL 2001
37 2643 Y F  *I Alexis Knouse 8 2/6/1999 CHAMPS FCSL 98
38 26.63 Y F Emma Pequignot 8 7/712012 CASL East Pennsboro 2012
39 26.88 Y F  *I Meredith Becker 8 1/13/2007 FCSL Bobcat 2007
40 26.92 Y F Willow Smith 8 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC Pentathlon
41 26.93 Y F *1 Dani Gingrich 8 11/21/2009 FCSL Trojan 2010
42 27.08 Y F  *I Emily Webb 8 7/17/2010 CASL West Shore YMCA 2010
43 27.09 Y F Aubrey Coble 8 1/14/2017 FCSL Seahorse 2017
44 2721 Y F  *1I Amber Yeager 8 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
45 2739 Y F *1 Summer Dacheux 8 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
46 2745 'Y F *1 Melissa Keller 7 1/27/2001 Trojan Aquatic Club FCSL 2001
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Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
47 2764 Y F  *1 Taelyn Thomas 8 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015
48 2765 Y F Lyla Clabaugh 7 2/2/2019 FCSL Championship Meet - Patriot Division
49 2775 Y F *I Courtney Dacheux 8 2/2/2002 FCSL Champioships 2002
50 2777 Y F  *1 Christina Cashman 8 7/7/2001 South Middleton CASL 2001
Girls 8 & Under 50 Breast
1 1:04.52 Y F *I Katelyn Lanphier 8 7/2/1998 SPRING GROVE CASL 98
2 x1:13.13 Y F *1 Emily Spaulding 8 12/16/2006 FCSL Spring Grove 2007
Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly
1 15.78 Y F *I Courtney Harnish 8 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
2 16.34 Y F *I Tesia Thomas 8 7/30/2011 CASL Mid-Cap Championship Meet 2011
3 16.94 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 8 7/11/2009 CASL Bobcat 2009
4 1757 Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 8 7/10/2004 CASL Spring Grove 2004
5 1766 Y F Natalie Fisher 8 6/15/2019 CASL ACWS 2019
6 18.41°Y F Aubrey Coble 8 2/5/2017 FCSLAIl Stars 2017
7 19.05 Y F  *I Nicole Smith 8 7/9/2005 CASL Red Lion 2005
8 1912 Y F *I Dani Gingrich 8 2/14/2010 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
9 19.34 Y F Nora Craig 8 12/7/2013 FCSL Bobcat 2014
10 19.57 Y F Eden Smith 8 11/12/2016 FCSL Lion 2017
11 19.88 Y F  *I Natalie Ryder 8 12/15/2007 FCSL Lion 2008
12 2013 Y F  *I Haley Miller 8 1/30/1999 BOBCAT FCSL 98
13 20.20 Y F *1 Summer Dacheux 8 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
14 2031 Y F *1I Amber Yeager 8 12/21/2002 FCSL Bobcat 2003
15 20.39 Y F *1 Kylie Wise 8 2/3/2019 2019 First Capital All Star Meet
16 2042 Y F *I Kalyn Lash 8 11/21/2009 FCSL Trojan 2010
17 20.58 Y F  *I Christina Janosky 8 2/4/2001 FCSL All Star 2001
18 2092 Y F *I Abby Eldredge 8 6/23/2001 Trojan CASL 2001
19 2114 Y F  *I Cierra Cunningham 8 2/11/2012 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
20 2116 Y F *1 Paige Neidig 8 2/7/2004 FCSL Championships
21 21.31Y F  *1 Christina Cashman 8 7/14/2001 Carlisle CASL 2001
22 2156 Y F *I Tristen Thomas 8 6/16/2016 CASL Trojan Aquatic Club
23 2159 Y F *I Sarah Evans 8 7/17/1999 TROJAN CASL 99
24 2170 Y F  *I Emily Funke 8 2/7/1998 WILDCAT FCSL 97
25 2199 Y F *I Gianna Krinock 8 1/17/2010 2010 DAAC Pentathlon
26 2203 Y F MaryAlice Craig 7 11/30/2013 2014 TAC 10 & Under Invitational
27 2241°Y F  *1 Rachel Spaulding 8 2/15/2004 FCSL All-Star Championships
28 x22.61 Y F  *I Hadley Swartz 7 12/14/2002 FCSL Trojan 2003
29 2277 Y F  *1I Makenzie Gamber 8 1/18/2014 FCSL Spring Grove 2014
30 2310 Y F *1 Sophia Giuffrida 8 7/7/2012 CASL East Pennsboro 2012
31 2314 Y F  *I Sophie Stambaugh 8 12/5/2009 FCSL Central York 2010
32 2335 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 8 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
33 2351Y F  *I Alexandria Aspey 8 1/21/2006 FCSL Lion 2006
34 2352 Y F Willow Smith 8 6/6/2015 CASL Wildcat & Trojan 2015
35 2355 Y F  *1 Lauren Parrini 8 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
36 23.56 Y F  *I Emily Stevens 8 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
37 2361 Y F  *I Emily Webb 8 11/13/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2011
38 2371Y F *1 Cady Harman 8 1/22/2000 Lion Swim Club FCSL 2000
39 23.80 Y F *1 Rebecca Hassinger 8 1/11/2014 FCSL Trojan 2014
40 23.86 Y F  *I Meghan French 7 6/7/2008 CASL ACWS 2008
41 2416 Y F  *1 Hannah Hayes 8 6/29/2013 CASL Indian Creek 2013
42 2418 Y F  *I Brooklyn Link 8 1/14/2012 FCSL Seahorse 2012
43 2427 Y F  *I Brianna Miller 7 7/18/2015 CASL AAAA Divisional 2015
44 2431Y F *1 Kelsey Bushey 8 1/22/2000 Lion Swim Club FCSL 2000



Licensed To: DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 6/16/2019 Page 6

Dover Area Aquatic Club
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50 Show Yards Only

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
45 2450 Y F  *I Rachel Thomas 8 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
46 2455 Y F *I Stevie Barnett 8 2/7/1998 WILDCAT FCSL 97
47 2468 Y F Adley Hoffman 8 7/16/2016 CASL Central York 2016
48 2473 Y F  *1 Alexis Knouse 8 1/16/1999 RED & WHITE FCSL
49 2491Y F Emma Sheridan 8 11/10/2012 FCSI Wildcat 2013
50 2517 Y F Olivia Spahr 7 6/8/2019 CASL Bobcat 2019
Girls 8 & Under 50 Fly
1 49.79 Y F *1 Kylie Wise 8 12/16/2018 8th Annual BSC Jingle Bell Splash
Girls 8 & Under 100 IM
1 1:22.50 Y F *1 Courtney Harnish 8 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
2 1:34.93 Y F  *1 Aniella Janosky 8 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
3 1:35.48 Y F  *I Nicole Smith 8 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
4 1:3847 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 8 1/14/2001 DAAC Pentathlon 2001
5 1:40.04 Y F *I Abby Eldredge 8 1/14/2001 DAAC Pentathlon 2001
6 1:40.50 Y F *I Tesia Thomas 8 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
7 1:40.68 Y F Nora Craig 8 11/30/2013 2014 TAC 10 & Under Invitational
8 1:41.52 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 8 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
9 1:43.34 Y F  *1I Summer Dacheux 8 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
10 1:43.93 Y F Eden Smith 8 1/15/2017 2017 DAAC Pentathlon
1 1:44.84 Y F  *I Emily Stevens 8 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
12 1:45.44 Y F *I Sophie Stambaugh 8 1/17/2010 2010 DAAC Pentathlon
13 1:47.99 Y F *I Lauren Parrini 8 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
14 1:49.34 Y F MaryAlice Craig 8 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell Splash
15 1:51.45 Y F  *I Emily Webb 8 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
16 1:52.33 Y F  *1I Amber Yeager 8 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
17 1:56.44 Y F  *1 Hannah Hayes 8 1/12/2014 2014 DAAC Pentathlon
18 2:00.19 Y F *I Paige Neidig 8 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
19 2:00.20 Y F *1 Mia Becker 8 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
20 2:02.76 Y F *1 Courtney Dacheux 8 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
21 2:03.54 Y F  *I Anna Becker 8 11/24/2007 FCSL TAC Fall Festival 2007
22 2:05.99 Y F  *1 Allyson Swords 8 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
23 2:06.26 Y F *1 Jessica Turner 7 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
24 2:07.01 Y F Olivia Spahr 7 1/13/2019 2019 DAAC Pentathlon
25 21337 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 7 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
26 2:1469 Y F  *I Rebecca Hassinger 8 1/12/2014 2014 DAAC Pentathlon
27 2:19.85 Y F  *I Erin Becker 8 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
28 2:20.09 Y F  *1 Marisa Krinock 8 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
29 22137 Y F Lyla Clabaugh 7 1/13/2019 2019 DAAC Pentathlon
30 2:2155 'Y F *I Kyra Conrad 7 1/15/2012 2012 DAAC Pentathlon
31 2:2325 Y F *I Morgan Funk 8 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell Splash
32 2:2463 Y F  *1I Madeline Hetrick 8 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
33 2:26.85 Y F *I Mackenzie Patterson 8 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
Girls 9-10 25 Free
1 1811 Y F *1 Haley Miller 9 1/16/1999 RED & WHITE FCSL
2 19.38 Y F *1 Jamie Mixon 9 2/3/2001 FCSL Championship Meet 2001
Girls 9-10 50 Free
1 2841'Y F *1 Tesia Thomas 10 7/20/2013 CASL AAA Divisional 2013
2 28.99 Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 10 2/11/2006 FCSL All-Star Championships
3 2916 Y F *I Madeline Hetrick 10 2/12/2011 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
4 3048 Y F *I Kalyn Lash 10 12/7/2011 FCSL Bobcat 2012
5 30.64 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 10 7/30/2011 CASL Mid-Cap Championship Meet 2011
6 x30.82 Y F *1 Kameo Grasser 10 6/29/2013 CASL Indian Creek 2013
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Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
7 30.94 Y F  *I Lili Sweeney 9 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
8 31.01 Y F  *I Haley Miller 10 12/16/2000 Seahorse FCSL 2001
9 31.04 Y F *I Summer Dacheux 10 2/3/2007 FCSL Championships 2007
10 31.21 Y F Emma Sheridan 10 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015
1 3143 Y F  *I Ann-Marie Long 10 6/11/2011 CASL York YMCA 2011
12 3194 Y F  *I Nicole Smith 10 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
13 3205 Y F *I Sarah Evans 10 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
14 3213 'Y F *I Hadley Swartz 10 1/21/2006 FCSL Lion 2006
15 3217 Y F *I Bryn Sporer 10 2/11/2012 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
16 32.78 Y F *I Lauren Parrini 9 2/10/2007 FCSL All-Star Championships 2007
17 3282 Y F  *I Mia Becker 10 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
18* 33.06 Y F Willow Smith 10 7/8/2017 CASL Central York 2017
18* 33.06 Y F *1 Kelsey Bushey 10 2/3/2002 FCSL All-Star Championships 2002
20 3317 Y F Nora Craig 10 1/9/2016 FCSL Spring Grove 2016
21 3323 Y F Miriam Lamparter 10 2/3/2019 2019 First Capital All Star Meet
22 3327 Y F *I Megan Garner 10 6/24/2000 Mechanicsburg CASL 2000
23 3332 Y F  *I Christina Janosky 10 2/1/2003 FCSL Lion 2003
24 3340 Y F  *I Andrea Smith 10 12/14/2002 FCSL Trojan 2003
25 3342 Y F *1 Alexandria Aspey 10 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
26 3353 Y F  *I Jamie Mixon 10 2/9/2003 FCSL All-Star 2003
27 33.56 Y F *I Christina Cashman 10 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
28 3357 Y F  *1 Alexis Knouse 10 2/4/2001 FCSLAIl Star 2001
29 3373 Y F Claudia Martini 10 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015
30 3379 Y F  *I Nicole Flowers 10 6/27/1998 E. PENNSBORO CASL 98
31 3384 Y F Torianne Sefchick 10 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015
32 33.88 Y F *I Tristen Thomas 10 6/16/2018 CASL Cumberland Valley 2018
33 34.04 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 10 7/19/2015 2015 All-Stars Championships
34 3412 Y F *1I Madison Dormer 9 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
35 3428 Y F  *I Emily Funke 10 6/17/2000 Indian Creek CASL 2000
36 3436 Y F *1 Rachel Spaulding 10 12/10/2005 FCSL Spring Grove 2006
37 3460 Y F Aubrey Coble 10 7/14/2018 CASL Carlisle 2018
38 34.66 Y F *I Katelyn Forbes 10 1/5/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC VS. Bobcat
39 3470 Y F  *I Jessica Turner 10 2/20/2005 FCSL All-Star Championships
40 3491Y F *1 Kyra Tracey 10 1/15/2017 2017 DAAC Pentathlon
41 35.03 Y F *I Megan Eldredge 10 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
42 35.08 Y F Kennedy Coble 10 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC Pentathlon
43 3512 Y F *1 Rene Deamer 10 2/3/2018 FCSL Championships 2018
44 3523 Y F  *I Emily Spaulding 10 6/28/2008 CASL Northern YMCA 2008
45 3535 Y F Eden Smith 10 1/13/2019 2019 DAAC Pentathlon
46 3545 Y F  *1 Shea Beierschmitt 10 2/3/2007 FCSL Championships 2007
47 3552 Y F Emma Koontz 10 1/13/2019 2019 DAAC Pentathlon
48 35.62 Y F  *1I Renee Deamer 9 1/15/2017 2017 DAAC Pentathlon
49 3574 Y F *I Amber Smith 10 6/23/2012 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2012
50* 3578 Y F  *I Rebecca Hassinger 10 1/16/2016 FCSL Seahorse 2016
50* 3578 Y F *I Anna Becker 10 1/9/2010 FCSL Seahorse 2010
52 x35.78 Y F *I Kamryn Stambaugh 10 1/9/2010 FCSL Seahorse 2010
Girls 9-10 100 Free
1 1:02.38 Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 10 1/6/2007 FCSL Trojan 2007
2 1:06.41 Y F *1 Tesia Thomas 10 7/20/2013 CASL AAA Divisional 2013
3 1:08.84 Y F  *I Lili Sweeney 9 2/9/2008 FCSL All-Star Championships 2008
4 1:09.44 Y F *I Kalyn Lash 10 11/26/2011 2012 TAC 10 & Under Invitational
5 1:10.46 Y F  *I Nicole Smith 9 1/6/2007 FCSL Trojan 2007
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6 1:10.54 Y F  *I Haley Miller 10 1/27/2001 Trojan Aquatic Club FCSL 2001
7 1:10.59 Y F  *I Grace Beierschmitt 10 6/11/2011 CASL York YMCA 2011
8 1:10.67 Y F *I Summer Dacheux 10 1/13/2007 FCSL Bobcat 2007
9 1:1210 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 10 11/13/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2011
10 11371 Y F  *I Hadley Swartz 10 12/10/2005 FCSL Spring Grove 2006
11 11411 Y F Emma Sheridan 10 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015
12 1:1455 Y F  *I Andrea Smith 10 6/22/2002 CASL West Shore Rec 2002
13 1:14.88 Y F  *I Alexis Knouse 10 1/13/2001 Wildcat FCSL 2001
14 1:15.33 Y F *1 Kelsey Bushey 10 2/2/2002 FCSL Champioships 2002
15 1:1542 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 10 2/8/2003 FCSL Championships 2003
16 1:1545 Y F Torianne Sefchick 10 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015
17 1:15.70 Y F Aubrey Coble 10 2/3/2019 2019 First Capital All Star Meet
17* 1:15.70 Y F *I Katelyn Forbes 10 1/5/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC VS. Bobcat
19 1:16.00 Y F *I Megan Garner 10 6/17/2000 Indian Creek CASL 2000
20 1:17.25 Y F *1I Madeline Hetrick 10 6/19/2010 CASL ACWS 2010
21 1:17.35 Y F Emma Koontz 10 2/3/2019 2019 First Capital All Star Meet
22 1:17.60 Y F  *I Alexandria Aspey 10 1/26/2008 FCSL Bobcat 2008
23 1:17.65 Y F  *1 Bryn Sporer 10 1/14/2012 FCSL Seahorse 2012
24 1:17.66 Y F  *1 Rachel Spaulding 10 2/11/2006 FCSL All-Star Championships
25 1:18.44 Y F  *I Nicole Flowers 10 1/31/1998 BOBCAT FCSL 97
26 1:18.46 Y F *I Madison Dormer 9 1/5/2008 FCSL Spring Grove 2008
27 1:1851 Y F  *1 Christina Cashman 9 6/29/2002 CASL Trojan 2002
28 11879 Y F *I Sarah Evans 10 7/14/2001 Carlisle CASL 2001
29 1:19.13 Y F Kennedy Coble 10 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015
30 1:19.65 Y F Claudia Martini 10 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015
31 1:19.71 Y F  *I Abbey Frey 10 7/20/2013 CASL AAA Divisional 2013
32 1:19.92 Y F *I Courtney Dacheux 10 2/7/2004 FCSL Championships
33 1:20.06 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 10 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015
34* 1:20.20 Y F Eden Smith 10 11/10/2018 FCSL Lion 2019
34* 1:20.20 Y F  *I Tristen Thomas 10 7/7/2018 CASLACWS 2018
36 1:20.60 Y F  *I Sophie Stambaugh 9 12/18/2010 FCSL Lion 2011
37* 1:20.93 Y F *I Aspen Feeser 10 2/2/2019 FCSL Championship Meet - Patriot Division
37* 1:20.93 Y F *I Lauren Parrini 9 11/11/2006 FCSL Seahorse 2007
39* 1:21.00 Y F *I Kyra Tracey 10 7/8/2017 CASL Central York 2017
39* 1:21.00 Y F *I Jamie Mixon 10 12/21/2002 FCSL Bobcat 2003
41 1:21.02 Y F MaryAlice Craig 10 2/4/2017 FCSL Championships 2017
42 1:21.67 Y F Miriam Lamparter 10 12/1/2018 FCSL Dallastown 2019
43 1:21.79 Y F  *I Nancy Sechrist 10 11/22/1997 TROJAN FCSL 97
44 1:22.05 Y F *1 Dani Gingrich 9 11/13/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2011
45 1:22.20 Y F *1 Jessica Turner 10 11/20/2004 FCSL Trojan 2005
46 1:22.34 Y F * Kiersten Shelton 10 2/13/2010 FCSL Championship 2010
47 1:22.82 Y F  *I Abbie Greenfield 10 6/29/2002 CASL Trojan 2002
48 1:23.05 Y F Willow Smith 10 1/14/2017 FCSL Seahorse 2017
49 1:23.08 Y F  *I Tara Stief 10 7/11/1998 TROJAN CASL 98
50 1:23.24 Y F *1 Madelynn Kinard 10 6/13/2012 CASL South Middleton 2012
Girls 9-10 200 Free
1 2:4282 Y F Nora Craig 10 12/20/2015 2016 Jingle Bell Splash
2 3:25.68 Y F MaryAlice Craig 9 12/20/2015 2016 Jingle Bell Splash
Girls 9-10 25 Back
1 19.44 Y F  *I Haley Miller 9 1/16/1999 RED & WHITE FCSL
2 23.00 Y F  *I Emily Funke 9 6/27/1998 E. PENNSBORO CASL 98
3 24.04 Y F *1 Alexis Knouse 9 12/18/1999 Bobcat Swim Club FCSL 2000
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Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
Girls 9-10 50 Back
1 3441Y F  *1 Haley Miller 10 2/3/2001 FCSL Championship Meet 2001
2 3521 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 10 2/3/2007 FCSL Championships 2007
3 35.56 Y F  *1I Madeline Hetrick 10 2/12/2011 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
4 36.26 Y F *1 Kalyn Lash 10 1/14/2012 FCSL Seahorse 2012
5 36.48 Y F *I Ann-Marie Long 10 7/30/2011 CASL Mid-Cap Championship Meet 2011
6 36.67 Y F  *1I Summer Dacheux 10 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
7 37.08 Y F *1 Abby Eldredge 10 2/9/2003 FCSL All-Star 2003
8 3717 Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 10 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
9 3727 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 10 2/8/2003 FCSL Championships 2003
10 3739 Y F  *I Christina Cashman 10 12/14/2002 FCSL Trojan 2003
1 3744 Y F  *I Lauren Parrini 10 2/9/2008 FCSL All-Star Championships 2008
12 3745 Y F  *1 Lili Sweeney 9 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
13 3765 Y F Emma Sheridan 10 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015
14 3849 Y F  *I Rachel Thomas 10 6/18/2005 CASL Hampden 2005
15 38.51 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 10 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
16 38.72 Y F *1 Grace Beierschmitt 10 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
17 39.00 Y F *I Tesia Thomas 9 6/13/2012 CASL South Middleton 2012
18 39.31 Y F  *1 Alexis Knouse 10 1/27/2001 Trojan Aquatic Club FCSL 2001
19 39.33 Y F *1 Hadley Swartz 10 11/19/2005 FCSL Trojan 2006
20 3944 Y F  *1 Megan Garner 10 7/1/2000 Shippensburg CASL 2000
21 39.96 Y F  *I Andrea Smith 10 12/21/2002 FCSL Bobcat 2003
22 40.18 Y F *I Madison Dormer 9 1/26/2008 FCSL Bobcat 2008
23 40.36 Y F Willow Smith 10 7/8/2017 CASL Central York 2017
24 4042 Y F Emma Koontz 10 1/12/2019 FCSL Spring Grove 2019
25 40.56 'Y F  *1 Courtney Dacheux 10 1/24/2004 FCSL Wildcat 2004
26 40.69 Y F  *I Nicole Flowers 10 1/17/1999 DAAC PENTATHLON 99
27 40.83 Y F Eden Smith 10 1/13/2019 2019 DAAC Pentathlon
28 41.06 Y F *1 Alexandria Aspey 10 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
29 4114 Y F Nora Craig 9 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015
30 4130 Y F  *1 Bryn Sporer 10 1/15/2012 2012 DAAC Pentathlon
31 4144 Y F *1 Lacy Stover 10 12/18/1999 Bobcat Swim Club FCSL 2000
32 4159 Y F Eliza Burrage 10 6/16/2016 CASL Trojan Aquatic Club
33 4169 Y F  *I Megan Eldredge 10 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
34 4176 Y F Miriam Lamparter 10 12/1/2018 FCSL Dallastown 2019
35 4182 Y F Adley Hoffman 10 7/7/2018 CASLACWS 2018
36 42.01Y F Macey McDowell 10 1/5/2019 FCSL Bobcat 2019
37 4212 Y F  *1 Mia Becker 10 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
38 4231'Y F Kennedy Coble 10 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015
39 4234 Y F *1 Kyra Tracey 10 1/15/2017 2017 DAAC Pentathlon
40 4237 Y F *1 Sophie Stambaugh 9 2/5/2011 FCSL Championships 2011
41 4241'Y F *I Emily Stevens 9 2/7/2004 FCSL Championships
42 4244 Y F  * Lily McDaniel 10 7/20/2013 CASL AAA Divisional 2013
43 4259 Y F *1 Gabby Miller 10 1/15/2012 2012 DAAC Pentathlon
44 4260 Y F *1 Kiersten Shelton 10 2/13/2010 FCSL Championship 2010
45 4279 Y F Claudia Martini 10 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC Pentathlon
46 4289 Y F  *1 Allyson Swords 10 1/16/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2010
47 43.15 Y F  *I Alisa Steele 10 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015
48 4317 Y F *1 Dani Gingrich 9 1/22/2011 FCSL Wildcat 2011
49 43.26 Y F  *1 Tristen Thomas 10 6/23/2018 CASL Dallastown 2018
50 x43.39 Y F  *1I Makenzie Gamber 9 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015
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Girls 9-10 100 Back

1 1:48.31 Y F *1 Gabby Miller 10 12/18/2011 2012 Jingle Bell Splash
Girls 9-10 25 Breast
1 2578 Y F  *I Jamie Mixon 9 2/3/2001 FCSL Championship Meet 2001
2 2833 Y F  *1 Haley Miller 9 1/16/1999 RED & WHITE FCSL
Girls 9-10 50 Breast
1 39.83 Y F  *I Tristen Thomas 10 2/4/2018 2018 First Capital All Star Meet
2 40.28 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 10 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
3 41.02 Y F *I Alexandria Aspey 10 2/9/2008 FCSL All-Star Championships 2008
4 4115 Y F  *1 Andrea Smith 10 2/8/2003 FCSL Championships 2003
5 4192 Y F  *1 Taelyn Thomas 10 2/5/2017 FCSLAIl Stars 2017
6 4211Y F  *1 Aniella Janosky 10 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
7 4223 Y F  *I Sarah Lanphier 10 2/22/1998 ALLSTARS FCSL 97
8 42,96 'Y F  *1 Lauren Parrini 10 1/26/2008 FCSL Bobcat 2008
9 4327 Y F *I Tesia Thomas 9 1/15/2012 2012 DAAC Pentathlon
10 4346 Y F  *1 Abbie Greenfield 10 1/26/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC vc Lion
1 43.78 Y F  *1 Kelsey Bushey 9 1/13/2001 Wildcat FCSL 2001
12 44.09 Y F  *1 Nicole Flowers 10 1/17/1999 DAAC PENTATHLON 99
13 4443 Y F *I KalynLash 10 11/26/2011 2012 TAC 10 & Under Invitational
14* 4452 Y F *I Bryn Sporer 10 2/4/2012 FCSL Championships 2012
14* 4452 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 10 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
16 4454 Y F  *1I Madeline Hetrick 10 12/18/2010 FCSL Lion 2011
17 4469 Y F Nora Craig 10 2/6/2016 FCSL Championships 2016
18 4484 Y F *1 Paige Neidig 10 1/6/2007 FCSL Trojan 2007
19 4492 Y F  *I Nicole Smith 10 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
20 4496 'Y F Miriam Lamparter 10 2/3/2019 2019 First Capital All Star Meet
21 4501 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 10 6/25/2011 CASL Wildcat 2011
22 4536 Y F  *I Marisa Krinock 10 7/17/2010 CASL West Shore YMCA 2010
23 4539 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 10 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
24 4561 Y F *1 Kyra Shoemaker 10 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
25 4591 Y F Eden Smith 10 1/12/2019 FCSL Spring Grove 2019
26 46.09 Y F *1 Jamie Mixon 10 2/1/2003 FCSL Lion 2003
27* 46.10 Y F  *1 Kelsey Bupp 10 6/12/1999 SPRING GROVE CASL 99
27* 46.10 Y F *I Summer Dacheux 10 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
29 46.18 Y F  *1 Mia Becker 10 1/27/2007 FCSL Lion 2007
30 46.53 Y F MaryAlice Craig 10 1/15/2017 2017 DAAC Pentathlon
31 46.77 Y F *I Rachel Spaulding 10 2/11/2006 FCSL All-Star Championships
32 46.99 Y F *1 Megan Eldredge 10 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
33 47.02 Y F *I Megan Garner 10 7/15/2000 Bobcat CASL 2000
34 4711 Y F  *1 Christina Cashman 9 6/29/2002 CASL Trojan 2002
35 4733 Y F *1 Emily Stevens 10 6/19/2004 CASL West Shore Rec 2004
36* 4750 Y F *I Madison Dormer 9 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
36" 4750 Y F  *I Lili Sweeney 9 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
38 4755 Y F *1 Sophie Stambaugh 9 11/13/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2011
39 4762 Y F *I Rachel Thomas 10 6/18/2005 CASL Hampden 2005
40 48.00 Y F  *1I Ann Funkhouser 10 6/13/1998 CARLISLE CASL 98
41 4821 Y F *1 Hadley Swartz 10 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
42 48.23 Y F *1 Breeann Garver 10 2/4/2012 FCSL Championships 2012
43 48.26 Y F  *I Emily Webb 10 1/19/2013 FCSL Spring Grove 2013
44 4840 Y F *1 Haley Miller 10 7/8/2000 Big Spring CASL 2000
45 48.80 Y F  *1 Emily Spaulding 10 7/12/2008 CASL Cumberland Valley 2008
46 48.95 Y F *I Katelyn Forbes 10 12/15/2001 FCSL 2002 DAAC vs Seahorse
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47 49.03 Y F *1 Jessica Turner 10 1/22/2005 FCSL Lion 2005
48 49.09 Y F *I Karly Goodling 10 1/17/2009 FCSL Wildcat 2009
49 4913 Y F Emma Pequignot 10 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014
50 4933 Y F *I Katie Ryder 10 2/2/2008 FCSL Championships 2008
Girls 9-10 25 Fly
1 19.79 Y F  *I Haley Miller 9 1/16/1999 RED & WHITE FCSL
2 2257 Y F *1 Emily Funke 9 6/27/1998 E. PENNSBORO CASL 98
Girls 9-10 50 Fly
1 31.73 Y F *I Aniella Janosky 10 12/16/2006 FCSL Spring Grove 2007
3175 Y F *I Grace Beierschmitt 10 7/30/2011 CASL Mid-Cap Championship Meet 2011
3 3234 Y F *I Kalyn Lash 10 2/11/2012 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
4 33.05 Y F *I Tesia Thomas 10 7/27/2013 CASL Mid-Cap Championships
5 3345 Y F  *I Nicole Flowers 10 1/23/1999 LION FCSL 98
6 33.99 Y F *1 Summer Dacheux 10 2/10/2007 FCSL All-Star Championships 2007
7 35.86 Y F  *I Andrea Smith 10 2/8/2003 FCSL Championships 2003
8 36.18 Y F  *1 Haley Miller 10 12/16/2000 Seahorse FCSL 2001
9 36.93 Y F Torianne Sefchick 10 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015
10 37.06 Y F  *I Lili Sweeney 9 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
11 3713 'Y F  *I Nicole Smith 10 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
12 3721 Y F *1 Megan Eldredge 10 2/3/2002 FCSL All-Star Championships 2002
13 3729 Y F *I Sarah Evans 10 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
14 3744 Y F Eden Smith 10 2/3/2019 2019 First Capital All Star Meet
15 3791 Y F *I Christina Cashman 10 2/8/2003 FCSL Championships 2003
16 38.01 Y F Aubrey Coble 10 2/2/2019 FCSL Championship Meet - Patriot Division
17 38.11Y F *1 Madison Dormer 9 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
18 3872 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 10 7/18/2015 CASL AAAA Divisional 2015
19 38.96 Y F *I Katelyn Forbes 10 2/2/2002 FCSL Champioships 2002
20 39.09 Y F Nora Craig 10 12/19/2015 FCSL Trojan & Central York 2016
21 39.22 Y F Emma Sheridan 9 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014
22 39.24 Y F  *I Abbey Frey 10 7/20/2013 CASL AAA Divisional 2013
23 39.63 Y F  *1I Megan Garner 10 6/24/2000 Mechanicsburg CASL 2000
24 40.08 Y F  *I Mia Becker 10 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
25 40.29 Y F *I Paige Neidig 10 1/6/2007 FCSL Trojan 2007
26 40.36 Y F *1 Madeline Hetrick 10 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
27 40.66 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 10 6/25/2011 CASL Wildcat 2011
28 40.86 Y F *I Rachel Thomas 10 6/18/2005 CASL Hampden 2005
29 4112 Y F *I Hadley Swartz 10 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
30 4133 Y F  *I Sarah Lanphier 10 2/21/1998 CHAMPS FCSL 97
31 4191Y F  *I Dani Gingrich 9 12/14/2010 FCSL Bobcat 2011
32 4267 Y F *1 Emily Funke 10 1/22/2000 Lion Swim Club FCSL 2000
33 4273 Y F MaryAlice Craig 10 1/15/2017 2017 DAAC Pentathlon
34 x42.77 Y F  *I Hope Williams 10 1/5/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC VS. Bobcat
35 4279 Y F *I Jamie Mixon 10 12/14/2002 FCSL Trojan 2003
36 4290 Y F *1 Amaya Kilburn 10 2/2/2013 FCSL Championships 2013
37 4297 Y F  *I Bryn Sporer 10 12/17/2011 FCSL Lion 2012
38 4328 Y F Maya Elliott 10 5/30/2019 Red Vs White Meet 2019 CASL
39 4344 Y F  * Lily McDaniel 10 7/20/2013 CASL AAA Divisional 2013
40 4347 Y F  *I Christina Janosky 10 12/21/2002 FCSL Bobcat 2003
41 4349 Y F  *1 Marisa Krinock 10 2/13/2010 FCSL Championship 2010
42 4387 Y F *I Stevie Barnett 10 1/22/2000 Lion Swim Club FCSL 2000
43 4395 Y F Emma Pequignot 10 1/18/2014 FCSL Spring Grove 2014
44 43.98 Y F *1 Karly Goodling 10 1/24/2009 FCSL Bobcat 2009
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45 44.07 Y F Adley Hoffman 10 7/7/2018 CASL ACWS 2018
46 4452 Y F *1 Danielle Davis 10 1/8/2000 Wildcat Swim Club FCSL 2000
47 4472 Y F *I Madisyn Weaver 10 2/5/2011 FCSL Championships 2011
48 4476 Y F  *1 Alexis Knouse 10 1/6/2001 Bobcat FCSL 2001
49* 4515 Y F Emma Koontz 10 1/13/2019 2019 DAAC Pentathlon
49* 4515 Y F  *1 Tristen Thomas 10 6/16/2018 CASL Cumberland Valley 2018
Girls 9-10 100 IM
1 11241 Y F  *1 Aniella Janosky 10 1/6/2007 FCSL Trojan 2007
2 11714 Y F *I Kalyn Lash 10 2/11/2012 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
3 1:19.08 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 10 7/30/2011 CASL Mid-Cap Championship Meet 2011
4 1:19.14 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 10 2/10/2007 FCSL All-Star Championships 2007
5 1:19.98 Y F  *1 Haley Miller 10 1/27/2001 Trojan Aquatic Club FCSL 2001
6 1:20.90 Y F  *1 Nicole Flowers 10 1/30/1999 BOBCAT FCSL 98
7 12117 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 10 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
8 1:21.69 Y F  *1 Lili Sweeney 9 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
9 1:21.81 Y F  *1I Summer Dacheux 10 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
10 1:23.00 Y F *1 Madeline Hetrick 10 11/20/2010 FCSL Trojan 2011
1 1:24.04 Y F *1 Tesia Thomas 9 1/15/2012 2012 DAAC Pentathlon
12 12412 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 10 7/9/2011 CASL Cumberland Valley 2011
13 1:24.24 Y F Nora Craig 10 1/9/2016 FCSL Spring Grove 2016
14 1:2461 Y F  *1 Megan Garner 10 7/15/2000 Bobcat CASL 2000
15 1:25.01 Y F  *1 Alexandria Aspey 10 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
16 1:25.31 Y F *1 Megan Eldredge 10 2/3/2002 FCSL All-Star Championships 2002
17 1:25.66 Y F Emma Sheridan 10 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC Pentathlon
18 1:26.83 Y F *1 Katelyn Forbes 10 6/29/2002 CASL Trojan 2002
19 1:26.84 Y F *I Rachel Thomas 10 6/11/2005 CASL Mechanicsburg 2005
20 1:27.04 Y F *I Mia Becker 10 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
21 1:27.55 Y F  *1 Andrea Smith 10 12/7/2002 FCSL Seahorse 2003
22 1:27.70 Y F *1 Christina Janosky 9 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
23 1:27.86 Y F *1 Madison Dormer 9 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
24 1:27.88 Y F *1 Lauren Parrini 10 2/2/2008 FCSL Championships 2008
25 1:27.95 Y F *1 Hadley Swartz 10 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
26 1:28.05 Y F  *I Abby Eldredge 10 2/8/2003 FCSL Championships 2003
27 1:28.06 Y F  *1 Tristen Thomas 10 7/7/2018 CASLACWS 2018
28 1:28.11° Y F Eden Smith 10 1/13/2019 2019 DAAC Pentathlon
29 1:2845 Y F * Christina Cashman 10 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
30 1:2891 Y F *1 Paige Neidig 10 12/16/2006 FCSL Spring Grove 2007
31 1:29.64 Y F *1 Jamie Mixon 10 2/9/2003 FCSL All-Star 2003
32 1:30.19 Y F *1 Karly Goodling 10 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
33* 1:3042 Y F Torianne Sefchick 10 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015
33* 1:3042 Y F *1 Abbie Greenfield 10 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
35 1:30.62 Y F MaryAlice Craig 10 2/4/2017 FCSL Championships 2017
36 1:30.73 Y F Aubrey Coble 10 11/10/2018 FCSL Lion 2019
37 1:30.79 Y F  *I Bryn Sporer 10 1/14/2012 FCSL Seahorse 2012
38 1:31.16 Y F  *1 Courtney Dacheux 10 1/31/2004 FCSL Seahorse 2004
39 x1:31.48 Y F *1 Kayce Stermer 9 11/20/2004 FCSL Trojan 2005
40 1:31.54 Y F Willow Smith 10 1/15/2017 2017 DAAC Pentathlon
41 x1:31.57 Y F *1 Alena Einsig 10 11/20/2004 FCSL Trojan 2005
42 1:31.59 Y F *I Taelyn Thomas 10 2/4/2017 FCSL Championships 2017
43* 1:32.01 Y F Emma Koontz 10 12/16/2018 8th Annual BSC Jingle Bell Splash
43* 1:32.01 Y F Kennedy Coble 10 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC Pentathlon
45 1:32.02 Y F  *1 Sophie Stambaugh 9 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon



Licensed To: DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

Dover Area Aquatic Club

"Committed To Excellence"

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 6/16/2019 Page 13

Number of Top Times: 50 Show Yards Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
46 1:3249 Y F  *I Emily Stevens 10 6/12/2004 CASL Lion 2004
47 1:33.15 Y F Emma Pequignot 10 1/18/2014 FCSL Spring Grove 2014
48 1:33.18 Y F  *1 Abbey Frey 10 7/20/2013 CASL AAA Divisional 2013
49 1:33.33 Y F  *1 Danielle Davis 10 1/8/2000 Wildcat Swim Club FCSL 2000
50 1:33.80 Y F  *I Lily McDaniel 10 7/20/2013 CASL AAA Divisional 2013
Girls 11-12 50 Free
1 25.02 Y F *1 Tesia Thomas 12 7/19/2015 2015 All-Stars Championships
2 26.21 Y F  *1 Aniella Janosky 12 7/12/2008 CASL Cumberland Valley 2008
3 26.31 Y F *I Madeline Hetrick 12 11/17/2012 FCSL Central York 2013
4 26.85 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 12 1/3/2009 FCSL Spring Grove 2009
5 2722 Y F *1 Jessica Arnold 12 7/17/1999 TROJAN CASL 99
6 27.30 Y F *I Ann-Marie Long 12 7127/2013 CASL Mid-Cap Championships
7 2750 Y F  *1 Rachel Spaulding 12 2/2/2008 FCSL Championships 2008
8 2821Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 12 6/6/2013 CASL Northern York 2013
9* 2841Y F Emma Sheridan 12 11/19/2016 FCSL Spring Grove
9* 28.41Y F  *1 Lili Sweeney 12 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
1 2842 Y F *1 Andrea Smith 12 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
12 2897 Y F  *I Bree Link 12 1/19/2008 FCSL Wildcat 2008
13 29.06 Y F *1 Kalyn Lash 12 7/13/2013 CASL Spring Grove 2013
14 2915 Y F *1I Samantha Sweeney 12 1/26/2008 FCSL Bobcat 2008
15 29.16 Y F Nora Craig 12 1/6/2018 FCSL Bobcat 2018
16 2925 Y F *1 Amy Smyser 12 2/3/2002 FCSL All-Star Championships 2002
17 29.36 Y F *1 Alexandria Aspey 12 1/17/2010 2010 DAAC Pentathlon
18 2938 Y F  *I Summer Dacheux 12 6/7/2008 CASL ACWS 2008
19 29.39 Y F  *1 Haley Miller 12 6/22/2002 CASL West Shore Rec 2002
20 x29.41 Y F *I Samantha Schnars 12 1/18/2014 FCSL Spring Grove 2014
21 2958 Y F  *1 Shea Beierschmitt 12 2/7/2009 FCSL All-Star Championships 2009
22 29.61 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 12 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
23 29.67 Y F *1 Hadley Swartz 12 2/2/2008 FCSL Championships 2008
24 2971 Y F Willow Smith 12 6/8/2019 CASL Bobcat 2019
25 2987 Y F *I Rebecca Cashman 12 7/14/2001 Carlisle CASL 2001
26 29.96 Y F *I Christina Cashman 12 6/18/2005 CASL Hampden 2005
27 30.01 Y F *1 Kayla Swaltek 12 7/7/2012 CASL East Pennsboro 2012
28 30.02 Y F  *1 Sarah Lanphier 12 6/12/1999 SPRING GROVE CASL 99
29 30.05 Y F  *1 Emily Funke 1 7/7/2001 South Middleton CASL 2001
30 30.09 Y F  *I Kiersten Shelton 12 12/17/2011 FCSL Lion 2012
31 30.13 Y F *I Michelle Vu 12 2/8/2014 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
32 3022 Y F *I Michelle Garcia 12 2/20/2005 FCSL All-Star Championships
33 3024 Y F Kenzington Myers 12 11/11/2017 FCSL Lion 2018
34* 30.27 Y F  *1 Mia Becker 12 11/22/2008 FCSL Trojan 2009
34* 30.27 Y F *1 Emily Spaulding 12 6/26/2010 CASI Bobcat 2010
36 3042 Y F  *I Lauren Parrini 1" 2/7/2009 FCSL All-Star Championships 2009
37* 3043 Y F Claudia Martini 12 2/4/2017 FCSL Championships 2017
37* 3043 Y F *I Megan Garner 12 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
39 3044 Y F  *1 Tara Stief 12 7/8/2000 Big Spring CASL 2000
40 3047 Y F  *I Nicole Flowers 12 1/14/2001 DAAC Pentathlon 2001
41 30.52 Y F  *I Madelynn Kinard 12 1/12/2014 2014 DAAC Pentathlon
42 30.65 Y F  *I Kelsey Bushey 12 1/10/2004 FCSL Spring Grove 2004
43 30.70 Y F MaryAlice Craig 12 1/13/2019 2019 DAAC Pentathlon
44 30.89 Y F *I Christina Janosky 12 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
45 x30.90 Y F  *1I Autum Schnars 12 1/18/2014 FCSL Spring Grove 2014
46 31.00 Y F *1 Katelyn Forbes 12 12/20/2003 FCSL Bobcat 2004



Licensed To: DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

Dover Area Aquatic Club
"Committed To Excellence"

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 6/16/2019 Page 14

Number of Top Times: 50 Show Yards Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
47 3115 Y F  *1 Dessie Henning 12 1/15/2000 Trojan Aquatic Club FCSL 2000
48 3125 Y F *I Karly Goodling 12 12/4/2010 FCSL Central York 2011
49 3129 Y F *I Miren McKinney 12 2/3/2018 FCSL Championships 2018
50 3131 Y F *1 Danielle Spangler 12 1/18/1998 DAAC PENTATHLON 98
Girls 11-12 100 Free
1 5792 Y F  *I Tesia Thomas 12 7/19/2015 2015 All-Stars Championships
2 5794 Y F  *I Nicole Smith 12 2/7/2009 FCSL All-Star Championships 2009
3 58.36 Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 12 2/2/2008 FCSL Championships 2008
4 59.92 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 12 7/27/2013 CASL Mid-Cap Championships
5 1:00.48 Y F  *1 Rachel Spaulding 12 2/2/2008 FCSL Championships 2008
6 1:00.92 Y F  *I Madeline Hetrick 12 11/10/2012 FCSI Wildcat 2013
7 1:01.34 Y F  *I Lili Sweeney 12 2/12/2011 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
8 1:01.65 Y F *I Ann-Marie Long 12 2/3/2013 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
9 1:01.91 Y F  *1 Andrea Smith 12 1/8/2005 FCSL Wildcat 2005
10 1:02.73 Y F *I Kalyn Lash 12 7/27/2013 CASL Mid-Cap Championships
1 1:04.22 Y F  *1I Summer Dacheux 12 7/12/2008 CASL Cumberland Valley 2008
12 1:04.35 Y F Kenzington Myers 12 7/7/2018 CASLACWS 2018
13 1:04.50 Y F Nora Craig 1 2/5/2017 FCSLAll Stars 2017
14 1:04.81 Y F *1 Samantha Sweeney 12 2/9/2008 FCSL All-Star Championships 2008
15 1:04.87 Y F Emma Sheridan 12 12/3/2016 FCSL Wildcat 2017
16 1:05.05 Y F *I Mia Becker 12 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
17 1:05.24 Y F  *1 Alexandria Aspey 12 12/5/2009 FCSL Central York 2010
18 1:05.30 Y F  *I Haley Miller 12 12/14/2002 FCSL Trojan 2003
19 1:05.76 Y F *I Sarah Evans 12 1/10/2004 FCSL Spring Grove 2004
20 1:05.80 Y F Willow Smith 12 6/8/2019 CASL Bobcat 2019
21 1:05.98 Y F *1I Amy Smyser 12 1/12/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC vs. Wildcat
22 1:06.25 Y F  *1I Rebecca Cashman 12 7/14/2001 Carlisle CASL 2001
23 1:06.73 Y F  *I Tara Stief 12 7/8/2000 Big Spring CASL 2000
24 1:06.76 'Y F *1 Kayla Swaltek 12 7/7/2012 CASL East Pennsboro 2012
25* 1:.07.22 Y F  *I Nicole Flowers 12 7/1/2000 Shippensburg CASL 2000
25* 1:07.22 Y F *1 Megan Garner 12 6/29/2002 CASL Trojan 2002
27 1:07.66 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 12 1/15/2005 FCSL Seahorse 2005
28 1:07.80 Y F *I Katelyn Forbes 12 1/31/2004 FCSL Seahorse 2004
29 1:08.22 Y F  *I Shea Beierschmitt 12 1/24/2009 FCSL Bobcat 2009
30 1:08.33 Y F  *I Cortney Barnett 12 1/8/2000 Wildcat Swim Club FCSL 2000
31 1:08.35 Y F  *I Bree Link 12 11/17/2007 FCSL Trojan 2008
32 1:0847 Y F *1 Michelle Vu 12 12/7/2013 FCSL Bobcat 2014
33 1:08.48 Y F *1 Karly Goodling 12 11/20/2010 FCSL Trojan 2011
34 1:08.61 Y F *1 Hadley Swartz 12 1/26/2008 FCSL Bobcat 2008
35 1:08.74 Y F * Kiersten Shelton 12 12/3/2011 FCSL Central York 2012
36 1:09.00 Y F *1 Lauren Parrini 12 1/16/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2010
37 x1:09.36 Y F *I Sara Gohn 12 11/20/2004 FCSL Trojan 2005
38 1:09.40 Y F Claudia Martini 12 1/14/2017 FCSL Seahorse 2017
39* 1:09.43 Y F *I Christina Cashman 12 6/18/2005 CASL Hampden 2005
39* 1:09.43 Y F *1 Lacy Stover 12 1/56/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC VS. Bobcat
41 1:0047 Y F  *1 Michelle Garcia 12 1/15/2005 FCSL Seahorse 2005
42 1:09.54 Y F  *1 Anna Becker 12 1/14/2012 FCSL Seahorse 2012
43 1:09.76 Y F  *I Emily Spaulding 12 6/26/2010 CASI Bobcat 2010
44 1:10.01 Y F *1 Lauren Poland 12 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
45 1:10.11° Y F *I Amy Greenfield 12 12/18/1999 Bobcat Swim Club FCSL 2000
46 1:10.18 Y F  *I Ann Funkhouser 12 7/1/2000 Shippensburg CASL 2000
47 1:10.19 Y F  *1 Kelsey Bushey 12 1/31/2004 FCSL Seahorse 2004
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48 1:10.22 Y F MaryAlice Craig 12 12/1/2018 FCSL Dallastown 2019
49 1:10.69 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 12 2/4/2017 FCSL Championships 2017
50 1:10.75 Y F  *1 Dessie Henning 12 1/15/2000 Trojan Aquatic Club FCSL 2000
Girls 11-12 200 Free
1 2:15.60 Y F  *1 Aniella Janosky 12 12/1/2007 FCSL Seahorse 2008
2 2:18.17 Y F *I Rachel Spaulding 12 11/17/2007 FCSL Trojan 2008
3 2:20.96 Y F  *1I Madeline Hetrick 12 12/16/2012 2013 Jingle Bell Splash
4 2:2242 Y F Kenzington Myers 12 12/17/2017 2018 Jingle Bell Splash
5 2:2356 Y F *I Ann-Marie Long 12 12/16/2012 2013 Jingle Bell Splash
6 x2:31.87 Y F  *1 Anna Becker 12 12/7/2011 FCSL Bobcat 2012
7 2:37.20 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 1 1/10/2004 FCSL Spring Grove 2004
8 2:43.10 Y F *I Jamie Mixon 1 1/3/2004 FCSL Lion 2004
9 24384 Y F *1 BariBoyd 12 1/19/2008 FCSL Wildcat 2008
10 24412 Y F Anna Hawkins 12 12/20/2015 2016 Jingle Bell Splash
1 2:4595 Y F  *1 Christina Cashman 11 1/31/2004 FCSL Seahorse 2004
12 2:46.77 Y F *1 Emily Webb 12 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell Splash
13 2:55.56 Y F *1 Mia Becker 1 1/5/2008 FCSL Spring Grove 2008
14 2:55.75 Y F  *I Abbey Frey 1 1/11/2014 FCSL Trojan 2014
15 2:58.23 Y F  *1 Shannen Kerchner 12 12/15/2007 FCSL Lion 2008
16 3:03.80 Y F  *1 Michelle Garcia 11 1/3/2004 FCSL Lion 2004
17 3:07.41 Y F  *1 Alisa Steele 12 12/3/2016 FCSL Wildcat 2017
18 3:09.78 Y F *1 Kaci Sudano 1 1/24/2004 FCSL Wildcat 2004
19 3:09.99 Y F *1 Shea Beierschmitt 1 11/17/2007 FCSL Trojan 2008
20 3:10.25 Y F *I JahnaAlleyne 12 1/9/2010 FCSL Seahorse 2010
21 311452 Y F *1 Makenzie Gamber 11 12/3/2016 FCSL Wildcat 2017
22 3:17.02 Y F *1 Kimber Shermeyer 12 1/30/1999 BOBCAT FCSL 98
23 3:30.68 Y F *1 Katie Miller 12 1/22/2000 Lion Swim Club FCSL 2000
24 3:43.60 Y F *1 Ashley Brown 1 12/19/1998 WILDCAT FCSL 98
Girls 11-12 50 Back
1 3049 Y F *I Madeline Hetrick 12 2/3/2013 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
2 30.55 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 12 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
3 3135 Y F  *1 Aniella Janosky 12 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
4 32.09 Y F  *I Haley Miller 12 2/9/2003 FCSL All-Star 2003
5 3229 Y F *I Ann-Marie Long 12 7/13/2013 CASL Spring Grove 2013
6 3275 Y F  *1 Lili Sweeney 12 2/12/2011 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
7 3315 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 12 2/20/2005 FCSL All-Star Championships
8 33.32 Y F *1 Tesia Thomas 12 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC Pentathlon
9 33.39 Y F *1 Rachel Thomas 12 7/14/2007 CASL Hampden 2007
10 3357 Y F *I Margaret Hunter 12 2/8/2014 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
11 3392 Y F *1 Madelynn Kinard 12 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014
12 3417 Y F *1 Samantha Sweeney 12 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
13 3420 Y F Emma Sheridan 12 11/12/2016 FCSL Lion 2017
14 3426 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 12 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
15 3442 Y F *1 Abby Eldredge 12 2/20/2005 FCSL All-Star Championships
16 3443 Y F *I Kiersten Shelton 12 2/11/2012 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
17* 3445 Y F Willow Smith 12 2/3/2019 2019 First Capital All Star Meet
17* 3445 Y F *1 Andrea Smith 12 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
19* 3452 Y F *1 Lacy Stover 12 12/15/2001 FCSL 2002 DAAC vs Seahorse
19* 3452 Y F  *1 Nicole Flowers 12 1/14/2001 DAAC Pentathlon 2001
21 34.56 Y F  *1 Megan Garner 12 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
22 34.68 Y F *1 Grace Beierschmitt 12 1/13/2013 2013 DAAC Pentathlon
23 3475 Y F *I Courtney Dacheux 12 2/4/2006 FCSL Championships 2005
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24 3479 Y F *1 Rachel Spaulding 12 12/1/2007 FCSL Seahorse 2008
25 3484 Y F *I Summer Dacheux 12 7/12/2008 CASL Cumberland Valley 2008
26 3492 Y F *1 Jamie Mixon 12 2/20/2005 FCSL All-Star Championships
27 3493 Y F  *1 Christina Cashman 12 6/25/2005 CASL Spring Grove 2005
28 3535 Y F  *1 Tara Stief 12 7/8/2000 Big Spring CASL 2000
29 3537 Y F  *1 Alexandria Aspey 12 1/17/2010 2010 DAAC Pentathlon
30 3540 Y F *1 Bree Link 12 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
31 3569 Y F *I Katelyn Forbes 12 6/19/2004 CASL West Shore Rec 2004
32 3575 Y F Eliza Burrage 12 7/14/2018 CASL Carlisle 2018
33 35.80 Y F  *I Lauren Parrini " 2/7/2009 FCSL All-Star Championships 2009
34 3590 Y F  *1 Mia Becker 12 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
35 3591 Y F * Caitlin Howell 12 1/23/1999 LION FCSL 98
36 3594 Y F *1 Michelle Vu 12 1/11/2014 FCSL Trojan 2014
37 36.01 Y F Kennedy Coble 12 1/14/2017 FCSL Seahorse 2017
38 36.11 Y F *1 Sarah Lanphier 12 7/10/1999 C. VALLEY CASL 99
39 36.15 Y F Kenzington Myers 12 7/14/2018 CASL Carlisle 2018
40 36.39 Y F *I Miren McKinney 12 2/4/2018 2018 First Capital All Star Meet
41 36.46 Y F *1 Kalyn Lash 11 12/1/2012 FCSL Lion 2013
42 36.52 Y F  *1 Shea Beierschmitt 12 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
43 36.63 Y F *1 Hadley Swartz 12 1/19/2008 FCSL Wildcat 2008
44 36.71 Y F *I Samantha Neidig 12 2/7/2004 FCSL Championships
45 36.85 Y F *1 Jessica Hoffman 1 7/2/1998 SPRING GROVE CASL 98
46 36.90 Y F  *1 Danielle Spangler 12 1/18/1998 DAAC PENTATHLON 98
47 36.92 Y F Claudia Martini 12 1/15/2017 2017 DAAC Pentathlon
48* 36.96 Y F *1 Amy Smyser 12 1/26/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC vc Lion
48* 36.96 Y F *1 Amanda Goodling 12 7/7/2007 CASL Lion 2007
50 36.98 Y F *1 Anna Becker 12 12/7/2011 FCSL Bobcat 2012
Girls 11-12 100 Back
1 1:2469 Y F *1I Ann-Marie Long 1 12/18/2011 2012 Jingle Bell Splash
2 1:25.82 Y F  *1 Michelle Garcia 1 1/31/2004 FCSL Seahorse 2004
3 x1:26.11 Y F *1 Jennifer Crowl 12 12/14/2002 FCSL Trojan 2003
4 1:34.02 Y F *1 Michelle Stern 1 12/20/2003 FCSL Bobcat 2004
5 1:37.83 Y F  *1 Heather Cunningham 12 12/16/2006 FCSL Spring Grove 2007
6 1:38.28 Y F  *1 Danielle Spangler 12 11/22/1997 TROJAN FCSL 97
7 1:39.711 Y F *1 Kaci Sudano 1 1/31/2004 FCSL Seahorse 2004
8 1:4043 Y F *I Sydney Crosley 1 1/14/2017 FCSL Seahorse 2017
9 x1:43.35 Y F *1 Abigail Leto 12 1/9/2010 FCSL Seahorse 2010
10 1:57.75 Y F  *I Aundrea Burke 1 1/7/2017 FCSL Bobcat & Central York 2017
Girls 11-12 200 Back
1 2:52.05 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 12 12/16/2012 2013 Jingle Bell Splash
2 3:25.69 Y F *1 Emily Webb 12 12/22/2013 2014 Jingle Bell Splash
Girls 11-12 50 Breast
1 33.55 Y F *1 Tesia Thomas 12 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015
2 3544 Y F *1 Andrea Smith 12 1/8/2005 FCSL Wildcat 2005
3 35.56 Y F  *1 Aniella Janosky 12 6/7/2008 CASL ACWS 2008
4 35.58 Y F  *1 Sarah Lanphier 12 7/10/1999 C. VALLEY CASL 99
5 36.30 Y F  *1 Alexandria Aspey 12 2/14/2010 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
6 36.33 Y F *1 Bree Link 12 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
7 36.48 Y F *I Sarah Evans 12 2/15/2004 FCSL All-Star Championships
8 3724 Y F *1 Danielle Spangler 12 2/22/1998 ALLSTARS FCSL 97
9 3752 Y F *I Ann-Marie Long 12 7/13/2013 CASL Spring Grove 2013
10 3767 Y F  *1 Rachel Spaulding 12 1/26/2008 FCSL Bobcat 2008
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1 38.23 Y F *1 Amanda Goodling 12 6/23/2007 CASL Mechanicsburg 2007
12 38.29 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 12 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
13 3894 Y F MaryAlice Craig 12 2/2/2019 FCSL Championship Meet - Patriot Division
14 38.98 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 12 2/20/2005 FCSL All-Star Championships
15 39.24 Y F *1 Kalyn Lash 12 11/23/2013 FCSL Lion 2014
16 39.26 Y F *1 Taelyn Thomas 11 12/16/2017 FCSL Trojan 2018
17 39.29 Y F Kenzington Myers 12 2/3/2018 FCSL Championships 2018
18 39.42 Y F *1 Jamie Mixon 12 12/18/2004 FCSL Lower Paxton 2005
19 39.43 Y F *1 Karly Goodling 12 2/12/2011 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
20" 39.45 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 12 7/23/2017 2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champior
20* 3945 Y F *I Paige Neidig 12 2/2/2008 FCSL Championships 2008
22 39.58 Y F  *1 Nicole Flowers 12 1/14/2001 DAAC Pentathlon 2001
23 39.81 Y F *1 Cortney Barnett 12 1/8/2000 Wildcat Swim Club FCSL 2000
24 39.82 Y F *1 Grace Beierschmitt 12 1/13/2013 2013 DAAC Pentathlon
25 3991 Y F *1 Ann Funkhouser 12 2/4/2001 FCSLAIl Star 2001
26 40.04 Y F  *1I Madeline Hetrick 1 1/15/2012 2012 DAAC Pentathlon
27 40.14 Y F *1 Breeann Garver 12 12/7/2013 FCSL Bobcat 2014
28 4044 Y F *1 Kyra Shoemaker 12 2/12/2011 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
29 4049 Y F Kennedy Coble 12 11/12/2016 FCSL Lion 2017
30 40.64 Y F *1 Rebecca Woods 12 6/29/2002 CASL Trojan 2002
31 40.72 Y F *I Amy Smyser 12 2/2/2002 FCSL Champioships 2002
32 40.80 Y F  *1 Lili Sweeney 12 12/4/2010 FCSL Central York 2011
33 40.84 Y F *1I Samantha Neidig 12 1/24/2004 FCSL Wildcat 2004
34 41.07 Y F  *1 Abbie Greenfield 12 1/10/2004 FCSL Spring Grove 2004
35 4158 Y F Emma Pequignot 12 6/11/2016 CASL Wildcat 2016
36 4168 Y F *1 Jasmine Elmore 12 7/14/2001 Carlisle CASL 2001
37 4169 Y F Emma Sheridan 12 1/15/2017 2017 DAAC Pentathlon
38 4171 Y F *I Lauren Parrini 12 12/5/2009 FCSL Central York 2010
39 4192 Y F  *1 Hope Williams 12 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
40 41.98 Y F *1I Mia Becker 12 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
41 41.99 Y F Nora Craig 1 12/3/2016 FCSL Wildcat 2017
42 4221Y F *I Sarah Foery 12 2/4/2006 FCSL Championships 2005
43 4223 Y F *I Kayla Swaltek 12 7/7/2012 CASL East Pennsboro 2012
44 4232 Y F *I Lindsey Campbell 1 2/6/1999 CHAMPS FCSL 98
45 4235 Y F  *1 Samantha Sweeney 12 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
46 4247 Y F *1 Lacy Stover 12 1/26/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC vc Lion
47 4251Y F *1 Britney Marsh 12 2/1/2003 FCSL Lion 2003
48 4254 Y F *I Courtney Dacheux 12 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
49 4264 Y F *1 Michelle Stern 12 1/22/2005 FCSL Lion 2005
50 4265 Y F *I Rachel Thomas 12 7/14/2007 CASL Hampden 2007
Girls 11-12 100 Breast
1 1:30.26 Y F *1 Abbie Greenfield 12 12/20/2003 FCSL Bobcat 2004
2 1:34.73 Y F *I Lauren Poland 11 1/5/2008 FCSL Spring Grove 2008
3 1:38.73 Y F  *I Mia Becker 1 12/1/2007 FCSL Seahorse 2008
4 1:43.13 Y F  *1 Michelle Garcia 11 1/24/2004 FCSL Wildcat 2004
5 1:48.81 Y F *1 Michelle Stern 1 1/31/2004 FCSL Seahorse 2004
6 1:50.23 Y F *1 Alisa Steele 12 1/7/2017 FCSL Bobcat & Central York 2017
7 1:54.18 Y F *1 Abigail Leto 12 1/9/2010 FCSL Seahorse 2010
8 1:56.88 Y F *I Kaci Sudano 11 1/10/2004 FCSL Spring Grove 2004
9 1:59.63 Y F  *1 Marie Smith 1 1/15/2005 FCSL Seahorse 2005
10 2:00.64 Y F *I Ashley Brown 12 1/22/2000 Lion Swim Club FCSL 2000
1 2:01.48 Y F *1 Mackenzie Patterson 12 12/18/2011 2012 Jingle Bell Splash
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Girls 11-12 200 Breast

1 3:12.16 Y F Kenzington Myers 12 12/17/2017 2018 Jingle Bell Splash
2 3:25.82 Y F *1 Emily Webb 12 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell Splash
Girls 11-12 50 Fly
1 28.36 Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 12 7/12/2008 CASL Cumberland Valley 2008
29.56 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 12 7/27/2013 CASL Mid-Cap Championships
3 30.29 Y F  *1 Haley Miller 12 2/9/2003 FCSL All-Star 2003
4 30.67 Y F *1 Kalyn Lash 12 2/8/2014 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
5 30.85 Y F *1 Tesia Thomas 12 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC Pentathlon
6 3092 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 12 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
7 3094 Y F  *1 Nicole Flowers 12 12/9/2000 Spring Grove FCSL 2001
8 31.07 Y F  *1 Andrea Smith 12 1/15/2005 FCSL Seahorse 2005
9 31.86 Y F Emma Sheridan 12 11/19/2016 FCSL Spring Grove
10 32.08 Y F  *1 Madeline Hetrick 12 1/13/2013 2013 DAAC Pentathlon
11 3269 Y F *I Megan Garner 12 6/22/2002 CASL West Shore Rec 2002
12 3273 Y F  *I Summer Dacheux 1" 2/2/2008 FCSL Championships 2008
13 3284 Y F *I Kelsey Bushey 12 2/7/2004 FCSL Championships
14 3290 Y F *I Madelynn Kinard 12 2/8/2014 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
15 3291Y F Willow Smith 12 6/8/2019 CASL Bobcat 2019
16* 33.23 Y F *1 Hope Williams 12 2/7/2004 FCSL Championships
16* 33.23 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 12 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
18 x33.28 Y F *I Abbey Frey 11 1/18/2014 FCSL Spring Grove 2014
19 3329 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 12 7/23/2017 2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champior
20 33.63 Y F Kenzington Myers 12 7/7/2018 CASL ACWS 2018
21 3393 Y F  *1 Lili Sweeney 12 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
22 3414 Y F *1 Christina Cashman 12 7/9/2005 CASL Red Lion 2005
23* 34.18 Y F Claudia Martini 12 12/3/2016 FCSL Wildcat 2017
23* 3418 Y F *I Rebecca Cashman 12 6/23/2001 Trojan CASL 2001
23* 34.18 Y F *1 Lacy Stover 12 2/2/2002 FCSL Champioships 2002
26 3419 Y F *1I Samantha Sweeney 12 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
27 3439 Y F *1 Rachel Spaulding 12 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
28 3442 Y F *1 Courtney Dacheux 12 1/28/2006 FCSL Bobcat 2006
29 3446 Y F *I Kiersten Shelton 12 2/4/2012 FCSL Championships 2012
30 3447 Y F *1 Mia Becker 12 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
31 3455 Y F *1 BariBoyd 12 1/26/2008 FCSL Bobcat 2008
32 34.58 Y F  *1 Alexandria Aspey 12 1/23/2010 FCSL Wildcat 2010
33 3459 Y F  *1 Sarah Lanphier 1 1/17/1999 DAAC PENTATHLON 99
34 3471 Y F *1 Karly Goodling 12 2/5/2011 FCSL Championships 2011
35 3474 Y F Nora Craig 12 11/18/2017 FCSL Seahorse 2018
36 34.86 Y F Torianne Sefchick 12 11/19/2016 FCSL Spring Grove
37 35.06 Y F *1 Cortney Barnett 12 1/22/2000 Lion Swim Club FCSL 2000
38 3521 Y F *1 Jamie Mixon 12 12/18/2004 FCSL Lower Paxton 2005
39 35.30 Y F *1I Rachel Thomas 12 1/13/2007 FCSL Bobcat 2007
40 35.36 Y F *1 Sara Gohn 12 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
41 3543 Y F Kennedy Coble 12 6/16/2016 CASL Trojan Aquatic Club
42 3553 Y F *I Margaret Hunter 12 2/1/2014 FCSL Championships 2014
43* 3577 Y F  *1 Tara Stief 12 7/1/2000 Shippensburg CASL 2000
43* 3577 Y F *I Paige Neidig 12 2/2/2008 FCSL Championships 2008
45 35.83 Y F *1 Chelsea Barnett 12 2/21/1998 CHAMPS FCSL 97
46 36.02 Y F Emma Pequignot 12 6/11/2016 CASL Wildcat 2016
47 36.09 Y F *1 Danielle Spangler 12 1/10/1998 SEAHORSE FCSL 97
48 36.12 Y F Taylor Mills 12 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015
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49 36.26 Y F *1 Miren McKinney 12 7/14/2018 CASL Carlisle 2018
50 36.38 Y F  *I Bree Link 12 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
Girls 11-12 100 Fly
1 1:08.49 Y F  *1 Aniella Janosky 12 1/19/2008 FCSL Wildcat 2008
Girls 11-12 200 Fly
1 4:00.16 Y F *1 Breeann Garver 1 12/16/2012 2013 Jingle Bell Splash
Girls 11-12 100 IM
1 1:06.19 Y F *1 Aniella Janosky 12 6/28/2008 CASL Northern YMCA 2008
2 1:08.72 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 12 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
3 1:09.54 Y F  *1 Andrea Smith 12 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
4 1:11.04 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 12 6/22/2013 CASLSouth Middleton 2013
5 1:11.94 Y F *1 Sarah Lanphier 12 7/10/1999 C. VALLEY CASL 99
6 11213 Y F *I Tesia Thomas 12 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC Pentathlon
7 1:12.28 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 12 6/22/2013 CASLSouth Middleton 2013
8 1:12.78 Y F  *1I Madeline Hetrick 12 1/13/2013 2013 DAAC Pentathlon
9 1:13.03 Y F Kenzington Myers 12 7/7/2018 CASL ACWS 2018
10 1:13.07 Y F  *1 Bree Link 12 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
1 1:13.55 Y F  *1 Nicole Flowers 12 12/9/2000 Spring Grove FCSL 2001
12 1:14.04 Y F *I Rachel Spaulding 12 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
13 1:14.10 Y F Emma Sheridan 12 2/4/2017 FCSL Championships 2017
14 11412 Y F *1 Kalyn Lash 12 6/29/2013 CASL Indian Creek 2013
15 1:14.14 Y F *I Alexandria Aspey 12 1/23/2010 FCSL Wildcat 2010
16 1:1431 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 12 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
17 1:1437 Y F *1 Haley Miller 12 12/7/2002 FCSL Seahorse 2003
18 1:1478 Y F  *I Lili Sweeney 12 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
19 1:1541°Y F *1 Megan Garner 12 6/22/2002 CASL West Shore Rec 2002
20 11577 Y F *I Madelynn Kinard 12 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014
21 1:16.11° Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 12 12/18/2004 FCSL Lower Paxton 2005
22 1:16.21 Y F  *1 Courtney Dacheux 12 2/11/2006 FCSL All-Star Championships
23 1:16.47 Y F  *1 Danielle Spangler 12 1/18/1998 DAAC PENTATHLON 98
24 1:16.52 Y F Kennedy Coble 12 2/5/2017 FCSLAIl Stars 2017
25 1:16.96 Y F  *1I Summer Dacheux 11 12/1/2007 FCSL Seahorse 2008
26 1:17.30 Y F  *1 Tara Stief 12 7/15/2000 Bobcat CASL 2000
27 11731 Y F Nora Craig 11 2/5/2017 FCSLAII Stars 2017
28 1:17.44 Y F *1 Amy Smyser 12 6/22/2002 CASL West Shore Rec 2002
29 1:17.83 Y F *1 Lacy Stover 12 12/15/2001 FCSL 2002 DAAC vs Seahorse
30 1:17.90 Y F *I Karly Goodling 12 11/20/2010 FCSL Trojan 2011
31 1:18.04 Y F *1 Samantha Sweeney 12 12/15/2007 FCSL Lion 2008
32 1:1817 Y F *1 Amanda Goodling 12 7/14/2007 CASL Hampden 2007
33 1:18.44 Y F  *1 Cortney Barnett 12 12/18/1999 Bobcat Swim Club FCSL 2000
34 1:1847 Y F  *1 Hope Williams 12 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
35 1:18.50 Y F *1 Kiersten Shelton 12 1/14/2012 FCSL Seahorse 2012
36 1:18.51 Y F  *I Rachel Thomas 12 7/7/2007 CASL Lion 2007
37 1:18.72 Y F MaryAlice Craig 12 1/13/2019 2019 DAAC Pentathlon
38 1:19.08 Y F Willow Smith 12 1/13/2019 2019 DAAC Pentathlon
39 1:19.49 Y F  *1 Abbie Greenfield 12 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
40 1:20.13 Y F  *1I Rebecca Cashman 12 6/23/2001 Trojan CASL 2001
41 1:20.15 Y F *1 Jamie Mixon 12 1/22/2005 FCSL Lion 2005
42 1:2045 Y F *I Taelyn Thomas 1" 2/3/2018 FCSL Championships 2018
43 1:20.48 Y F *1 Samantha Neidig 12 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
44 1:20.84 Y F Emma Pequignot 12 1/9/2016 FCSL Spring Grove 2016
45 1:20.93 Y F  *I Dessie Henning 12 1/22/2000 Lion Swim Club FCSL 2000
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46 1:21.18 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 12 6/10/2017 CASI Trojan 2017
47 1:21.22 Y F  *I Shea Beierschmitt 12 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
48 1:21.28 Y F *I Lauren Poland 12 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
49 1:21.30 Y F *1 Kelsey Bushey 12 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
50 1:2137 Y F *1 Kyra Shoemaker 12 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
Girls 11-12 400 IM
1 6:39.20 Y F *1 Emily Webb 12 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell Splash
Girls 13-14 50 Free
1 2477 Y F *I Tesia Thomas 13 2/7/2016 FCSL All-Stars 2016
2574 Y F *1 Aniella Janosky 13 6/27/2009 CASL ACWS 2009
3 26.00 Y F *I Madeline Hetrick 13 2/8/2014 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
4 26.03 Y F  *I Ann-Marie Long 14 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015
5 2612 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 14 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015
6 26.36 Y F  *I Nicole Smith 14 7/30/2011 CASL Mid-Cap Championship Meet 2011
7 2694 Y F *I Christina Cashman 14 7/28/2007 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2007
8 2734 Y F  *1 Haley Miller 14 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
9 2740 Y F *1 Courtney Dacheux 14 1/19/2008 FCSL Wildcat 2008
10 2746 Y F Kenzington Myers 13 6/15/2019 CASL ACWS 2019
11 2750 Y F  *I Mia Becker 14 1/22/2011 FCSL Wildcat 2011
12 2759 Y F *1 Summer Dacheux 13 1/16/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2010
13 2772 Y F  *I Christina Janosky 14 1/13/2007 FCSL Bobcat 2007
14* 2774 Y F  *1 Rachel Spaulding 13 7/12/2008 CASL Cumberland Valley 2008
14* 2774 Y F *I Shea Beierschmitt 13 2/14/2010 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
16 2776 Y F  *I Hadley Swartz 13 2/7/2009 FCSL All-Star Championships 2009
17 2785 Y F *1 Morgan Staub 14 2/4/2012 FCSL Championships 2012
18 2795 Y F *1 Lauren Parrini 13 2/12/2011 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
19 2798 Y F Nora Craig 14 6/8/2019 CASL Bobcat 2019
20 2799 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 14 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
21 28.03 Y F *I Rebecca Cashman 14 2/8/2003 FCSL Championships 2003
22 28.06 Y F  *I Madelynn Kinard 13 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015
23 2811 Y F *I Kayla Swaltek 13 6/29/2013 CASL Indian Creek 2013
24 2824 Y F Kennedy Coble 14 12/15/2018 FCSL Trojan 2019
25* 2827 Y F *I Amy Smyser 14 1/31/2004 FCSL Seahorse 2004
25* 2827 Y F *1 Bree Link 14 12/5/2009 FCSL Central York 2010
27 2835 Y F *1 Alyssa Hersey 14 7/21/2013 CSL All-Star Meet 2013
28 2851 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 14 6/8/2019 CASL Bobcat 2019
29 28.53 Y F  *1 Lili Sweeney 13 7/9/2011 CASL Cumberland Valley 2011
30 28.58 Y F *1 Michelle Vu 14 7/19/2015 2015 All-Stars Championships
31 28.63 Y F  *I Andrea Smith 13 6/11/2005 CASL Mechanicsburg 2005
32 28.68 Y F *1 Kalyn Lash 13 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015
33 2873 Y F *1 Megan Garner 14 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
34 28.80 Y F  *I Dessie Henning 13 7/8/2000 Big Spring CASL 2000
35 28.85 Y F *1 Alexandria Aspey 14 12/7/2011 FCSL Bobcat 2012
36 28.89 Y F Emma Sheridan 13 6/9/2018 CASL Central York 2018
37 28.90 Y F *I Lacy Stover 14 12/20/2003 FCSL Bobcat 2004
38 2891'Y F *1 Nicole Flowers 13 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
39 2893 Y F  *1 Michelle Stern 13 1/6/2007 FCSL Trojan 2007
40 29.00 Y F  *I Trinity Thomas 14 7/18/2015 CASL AAAA Divisional 2015
41 29.04 Y F *I Samantha Neidig 14 12/17/2005 FCSL Wildcat 2006
42 2915 Y F *1 Kiersten Shelton 13 12/16/2012 2013 Jingle Bell Splash
43 2917 Y F *I Danielle Spangler 14 6/19/1999 CAMP HILL CASL 99
44 2921 Y F *1 Megan Melhorn 13 2/7/1998 WILDCAT FCSL 97
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45 2925 Y F *1 Hannah Riddle 14 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014
46 29.26 Y F *I Jasmine ElImore 13 2/2/2002 FCSL Champioships 2002
47 29.27 Y F *1 Michelle Garcia 14 7/15/2006 CASL Lion 2006
48 2940 Y F  *I Emily Spaulding 13 2/12/2011 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
49 2942 Y F *1 Cortney Barnett 14 1/12/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC vs. Wildcat
50 2943 Y F Claudia Martini 14 6/16/2018 CASL Cumberland Valley 2018
Girls 13-14 100 Free
1 5585 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 14 2/12/2011 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
2 56.25 Y F  *1 Aniella Janosky 13 1/17/2009 FCSL Wildcat 2009
3 57.01 Y F *1 Tesia Thomas 14 12/3/2016 FCSL Wildcat 2017
4 58.29 Y F *1 Haley Miller 14 12/11/2004 FCSL Spring Grove 2005
5 58.30 Y F *I Courtney Dacheux 14 2/2/2008 FCSL Championships 2008
6 5847 Y F Nora Craig 13 2/3/2019 2019 First Capital All Star Meet
7 58.53 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 14 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015
8 59.12 Y F *I Madeline Hetrick 13 2/8/2014 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
9 59.31 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 14 6/13/2015 CASL Central York 2015
10 1:00.00 Y F *1 Mia Becker 14 2/12/2011 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
11 1:00.17 Y F *I Summer Dacheux 14 11/13/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2011
12 1:01.12 Y F *1 Christina Janosky 14 7/15/2006 CASL Lion 2006
13 1:01.23 Y F *1 Kayla Swaltek 14 2/1/2014 FCSL Championships 2014
14 1:0143 Y F Kennedy Coble 14 2/2/2019 FCSL Championship Meet - Patriot Division
15 1:01.61 Y F *1 Michelle Stern 14 2/10/2007 FCSL All-Star Championships 2007
16 1:01.69 Y F *I Rachel Spaulding 13 6/7/2008 CASL ACWS 2008
17 1:01.95 Y F  *I Bree Link 14 1/23/2010 FCSL Wildcat 2010
18 1:02.25 Y F *1 Andrea Smith 13 7/9/2005 CASL Red Lion 2005
19 1:0241 Y F *1 Morgan Staub 14 6/21/2011 CASL NYAC 2011
20 1:02.48 Y F  *1 Megan Garner 14 1/10/2004 FCSL Spring Grove 2004
21 1:02.51 Y F *1 Amy Smyser 14 2/7/2004 FCSL Championships
22 1:02.66 Y F Emma Sheridan 13 2/3/2018 FCSL Championships 2018
23 1:03.13 Y F  *I Alyssa Hersey 14 7/21/2013 CSL All-Star Meet 2013
24 1:0342 Y F *1 Shea Beierschmitt 14 6/21/2011 CASL NYAC 2011
25 1:03.57 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 14 6/8/2019 CASL Bobcat 2019
26 1:03.67 Y F  *1 Lili Sweeney 13 7/9/2011 CASL Cumberland Valley 2011
27 1:03.92 Y F *1I Rebecca Cashman 13 6/29/2002 CASL Trojan 2002
28 1:04.16 Y F *1 Emily Spaulding 14 2/11/2012 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
29 1:04.21 Y F *I Hannah Riddle 14 6/19/2014 CASI Trojan 2014
30 1:04.31 Y F *1 Madelynn Kinard 14 11/7/2015 FCSL Wildcat 2016
31 1:04.32 Y F *1 Kalyn Lash 13 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014
32 1:04.38 Y F *1 Lacy Stover 14 1/24/2004 FCSL Wildcat 2004
33 1:04.52 Y F  *1 Dessie Henning 13 7/1/2000 Shippensburg CASL 2000
34 1:04.58 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 14 6/18/2005 CASL Hampden 2005
35* 1:04.65 Y F  *I Michelle Garcia 13 2/4/2006 FCSL Championships 2005
35* 1:04.65 Y F  *1 Alexandria Aspey 14 1/14/2012 FCSL Seahorse 2012
37 1:04.66 Y F  *1 Tara Stief 14 1/19/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC vs.Trojan
38 1:04.80 Y F *1 Kiersten Shelton 13 2/3/2013 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
39 1:04.93 Y F Emma Pequignot 14 6/23/2018 CASL Dallastown 2018
40* 1:05.07 Y F  *I Megan Melhorn 13 2/7/1998 WILDCAT FCSL 97
40* 1:05.07 Y F *I Hadley Swartz 14 6/27/2009 CASL ACWS 2009
42* 1:05.41 Y F Claudia Martini 14 12/1/2018 FCSL Dallastown 2019
42* 1:05.41 Y F  *1 Christina Cashman 13 7/15/2006 CASL Lion 2006
44 1:05.51 Y F  *I Nicole Flowers 13 6/23/2001 Trojan CASL 2001
45 1:05.93 Y F Anna Hawkins 14 2/3/2018 FCSL Championships 2018
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46 1:06.03 Y F * Caitlin Howell 14 6/16/2001 Camp Hill CASL 2001
47 1:06.30 Y F *I Amy Greenfield 14 2/2/2002 FCSL Champioships 2002
48 1:06.45 Y F *1 Cortney Barnett 14 7/7/2001 South Middleton CASL 2001
49* 1:06.52 Y F  *1 Stephanie Spangler 14 7/2/1998 SPRING GROVE CASL 98
49* 1:06.52 Y F  *1I Amber Yeager 13 1/19/2008 FCSL Wildcat 2008
Girls 13-14 200 Free
1 2:03.71 Y F *1 Aniella Janosky 14 1/16/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2010
2 2:04.76 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 14 1/15/2011 FCSL Seashorse 2011
3 2:08.29 Y F  *1I Summer Dacheux 14 2/5/2011 FCSL Championships 2011
4 2:09.64 Y F  *1 Haley Miller 14 12/11/2004 FCSL Spring Grove 2005
5 2:10.01 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 14 2/10/2007 FCSL All-Star Championships 2007
6 2:10.03 Y F *I Morgan Staub 14 2/11/2012 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
7 2:1017 Y F Kenzington Myers 13 2/3/2019 2019 First Capital All Star Meet
8 21311 Y F  *1 Courtney Dacheux 14 1/19/2008 FCSL Wildcat 2008
9 211443 Y F  *1 Bree Link 14 1/23/2010 FCSL Wildcat 2010
10 211592 Y F *1 Kayla Swaltek 13 1/19/2013 FCSL Spring Grove 2013
1 2:16.21 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 14 12/17/2005 FCSL Wildcat 2006
12 2:16.33 Y F Emma Pequignot 14 2/4/2018 2018 First Capital All Star Meet
13 2:16.56 Y F *1 Megan Garner 14 1/24/2004 FCSL Wildcat 2004
14 21745 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 14 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015
15 2:17.58 Y F  *1I Shea Beierschmitt 14 2/12/2011 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
16 2:1817 Y F *1I Mia Becker 14 1/15/2011 FCSL Seashorse 2011
17 2:19.14 Y F  *1 Danielle Spangler 14 1/8/2000 Wildcat Swim Club FCSL 2000
18 2:19.71 Y F  *I Tara Stief 14 2/3/2002 FCSL All-Star Championships 2002
19 2:19.79 Y F  *I Grace Beierschmitt 13 2/1/2014 FCSL Championships 2014
20 2:19.96 Y F  *1I Madeline Hetrick 14 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015
21 2:20.46 Y F *1I Amy Smyser 14 12/20/2003 FCSL Bobcat 2004
22 2:20.71 Y F  *1 Alexandria Aspey 14 12/17/2011 FCSL Lion 2012
23 22137 Y F Nora Craig 13 1/12/2019 FCSL Spring Grove 2019
24 2:21.66 Y F *I Samantha Neidig 14 2/11/2006 FCSL All-Star Championships
25 2:21.88 Y F *1 Michelle Stern 14 1/13/2007 FCSL Bobcat 2007
26 22191 Y F  *1 Stephanie Spangler 14 1/23/1999 SPRING GROVE FCSL 98
27 2:2277 Y F *1I Amy Greenfield 14 2/2/2002 FCSL Champioships 2002
28 2:2432 Y F *1 BariBoyd 14 2/13/2010 FCSL Championship 2010
29 2:2461 Y F Emma Sheridan 14 12/1/2018 FCSL Dallastown 2019
30 2:2463 Y F  *I Christina Cashman 14 1/27/2007 FCSL Lion 2007
31 2:25.03 Y F  *1I Anna Becker 13 1/12/2013 FCSL Trojan 2013
32 2:2541°Y F *1 Lacy Stover 13 2/9/2003 FCSL All-Star 2003
33 2:2582 Y F Claudia Martini 14 12/15/2018 FCSL Trojan 2019
34 2:26.28 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 14 11/10/2018 FCSL Lion 2019
35 2:26.33 Y F *1 Cortney Barnett 14 12/15/2001 FCSL 2002 DAAC vs Seahorse
36 2:26.39 Y F Kennedy Coble 14 11/17/2018 FCSL Seahorse 2019
37 2:26.80 Y F *1 Emily Spaulding 14 1/14/2012 FCSL Seahorse 2012
38 2:26.85 Y F Anna Hawkins 14 2/3/2018 FCSL Championships 2018
39 2:27.75 Y F  *1 Chelsea Barnett 14 1/15/2000 Trojan Aquatic Club FCSL 2000
40 2:29.14 Y F *1 Kaci Sudano 14 1/27/2007 FCSL Lion 2007
41 2:29.21 Y F *1 Katelyn Forbes 13 12/18/2004 FCSL Lower Paxton 2005
42 2:30.55 Y F *I Amanda Goodling 13 1/26/2008 FCSL Bobcat 2008
43* 2:3165 Y F *I Sophia Barnes 14 2/1/2014 FCSL Championships 2014
43* 2:3165 Y F  *1 Beth Redding 14 1/30/1999 BOBCAT FCSL 98
45 2:31.70 Y F *I Madelynn Kinard 13 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015
46 2:31.82 Y F  *1I Amber Yeager 13 12/1/2007 FCSL Seahorse 2008
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47 2:31.97 Y F  *1 Rebecca Grove 13 2/3/2019 2019 First Capital All Star Meet
48 2:32.18 Y F Taylor Mills 13 11/21/2015 FCSL Lion 2016
49 2:32.31 Y F *1 Michelle Garcia 13 1/28/2006 FCSL Bobcat 2006
50 2:3234 Y F *1 Jessica Hoffman 14 1/12/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC vs. Wildcat
Girls 13-14 50 Back
1 30.50 Y F  *I Nicole Smith 14 6/21/2011 CASL NYAC 2011
2 30.79 Y F  *1 Christina Cashman 14 7/28/2007 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2007
3 30.82 Y F  *1 Haley Miller 14 7/10/2004 CASL Spring Grove 2004
4 30.98 Y F *I Tesia Thomas 13 1/10/2016 2016 DAAC Pentathlon
5 31.05 Y F  *1 Aniella Janosky 13 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
6 3149 Y F *1 Madelynn Kinard 13 7/19/2015 2015 All-Stars Championships
7 3157 Y F  *I Madeline Hetrick 14 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014
8 3163 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 14 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
9 3213 Y F Nora Craig 14 6/8/2019 CASL Bobcat 2019
10 3230 Y F Kennedy Coble 14 6/16/2018 CASL Cumberland Valley 2018
1 3236 Y F  *1I Summer Dacheux 14 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
12 3240 Y F *1 Kayla Swaltek 13 6/29/2013 CASL Indian Creek 2013
13 3253 Y F *I Amber Yeager 14 7/12/2008 CASL Cumberland Valley 2008
14 3273 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 13 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014
15 3283 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 14 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
16 3290 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 14 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC Pentathlon
17 33.15 Y F *1 Lacy Stover 14 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
18 33.18 Y F  *1 Courtney Dacheux 14 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
19 33.30 Y F *I Margaret Hunter 13 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015
20 3349 Y F *1 Claudia Keller 14 6/29/2013 CASL Indian Creek 2013
21 33.68 Y F Kenzington Myers 13 5/30/2019 Red Vs White Meet 2019 CASL
22 33.73 Y F  *1 Megan Garner 14 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
23 33.83 Y F *1 Kalyn Lash 14 6/6/2015 CASL Wildcat & Trojan 2015
24 33.87 Y F  *1 Tara Stief 13 6/23/2001 Trojan CASL 2001
25 3393 Y F  *I Lili Sweeney 13 6/21/2011 CASL NYAC 2011
26 33.96 Y F *1 Hadley Swartz 14 6/13/2009 CASL West Shore YMCA 2009
27 34.03 Y F *1I Amanda Goodling 14 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
28 3420 Y F  *1I Shea Beierschmitt 14 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
29 3437 Y F Eliza Burrage 13 6/15/2019 CASL ACWS 2019
30* 3441 Y F *1 Michelle Vu 13 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014
30* 3441Y F  *I Caitlin Howell 14 6/16/2001 Camp Hill CASL 2001
32 3451Y F *1 Rachel Thomas 13 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
33 3452 Y F Emma Sheridan 13 1/14/2018 2018 DAAC Pentathlon
34 3457 Y F *1 Kiersten Shelton 13 1/13/2013 2013 DAAC Pentathlon
35 3463 Y F *1 Jamie Mixon 13 6/25/2005 CASL Spring Grove 2005
36 3465 Y F *1 Rebecca Cashman 14 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
37 3468 Y F  *I Bree Link 13 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
38 3473 Y F  *1 Rachel Spaulding 13 7/12/2008 CASL Cumberland Valley 2008
39 x34.81 Y F *I Alyssa Hersey 14 6/6/2013 CASL Northern York 2013
40 3485 Y F  *1 Krystle Kramer 14 6/19/1999 CAMP HILL CASL 99
41* 3498 Y F  *1 Nicole Flowers 13 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
41* 3498 Y F *1 Kristyn Funke 14 6/19/1999 CAMP HILL CASL 99
43 3511°Y F Claudia Martini 13 1/14/2018 2018 DAAC Pentathlon
44 3520 Y F Anna Hawkins 14 6/17/2017 CASL Spring Grove 2017
45 3531 Y F *1 Morgan Staub 14 12/7/2011 FCSL Bobcat 2012
46 3548 Y F *1 Sophia Barnes 14 1/12/2014 2014 DAAC Pentathlon
47 35.53 Y F  *1 Rebecca Grove 13 12/16/2018 8th Annual BSC Jingle Bell Splash
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Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
48 35.62 Y F * Caitlin Mendel 14 6/26/2010 CASI Bobcat 2010
49 35.76 Y F *I Samantha Neidig 14 6/11/2005 CASL Mechanicsburg 2005
50 36.04 Y F *1 Cortney Barnett 14 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
Girls 13-14 100 Back
1 1:02.57 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 14 2/12/2011 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
2 1:05.81 Y F *I Haley Miller 13 2/15/2004 FCSL All-Star Championships
3 1:07.98 Y F Nora Craig 13 2/3/2019 2019 First Capital All Star Meet
4 1:08.03 Y F *I Christina Janosky 14 2/3/2007 FCSL Championships 2007
5 1:09.21 Y F  *1I Summer Dacheux 13 11/21/2009 FCSL Trojan 2010
6 1:10.16 Y F  *1I Amber Yeager 13 2/9/2008 FCSL All-Star Championships 2008
7 1:10.25 Y F  *1 Christina Cashman 14 2/3/2007 FCSL Championships 2007
8 1:10.65 Y F  *I Madeline Hetrick 13 1/11/2014 FCSL Trojan 2014
9 11172 Y F *1 Margaret Hunter 13 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015
10 111232 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 13 11/9/2013 FCSL Wildcat 2014
1 1:13.06 Y F *1I Amanda Goodling 14 1/24/2009 FCSL Bobcat 2009
12 1:13.11°Y F  *1 Tara Stief 14 1/12/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC vs. Wildcat
13 1:1332 Y F *1 Rachel Thomas 13 2/2/2008 FCSL Championships 2008
14 1:13.47 Y F *I Lacy Stover 14 1/31/2004 FCSL Seahorse 2004
15 1:13.52 Y F *1 Madelynn Kinard 13 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015
16 1:1432 Y F  *I Alexandria Aspey 14 1/14/2012 FCSL Seahorse 2012
17* 1:14.35 Y F *1 Claudia Keller 13 12/15/2012 FCSL Seahorse 2013
17* 1:14.35 Y F  *1I Shea Beierschmitt 14 2/5/2011 FCSL Championships 2011
19 1:14.73 Y F *1 Hadley Swartz 13 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
20 1:14.80 Y F *I Katelyn Forbes 14 11/19/2005 FCSL Trojan 2006
21 1:15.07 Y F *I Stephanie Spangler 13 2/21/1998 CHAMPS FCSL 97
22 1:15.73 Y F  *1I Samantha Neidig 14 1/14/2006 FCSL Seahorse 2006
23 1:16.21 Y F Eliza Burrage 13 2/2/2019 FCSL Championship Meet - Patriot Division
24 1:17.23 Y F Emma Sheridan 14 12/15/2018 FCSL Trojan 2019
25 1:17.25'Y F * Lindsay Miller 14 1/24/2009 FCSL Bobcat 2009
26 1:17.63 Y F *I Miren McKinney 13 2/2/2019 FCSL Championship Meet - Patriot Division
27 1:18.07 Y F *1 Morgan Staub 14 11/19/2011 FCSL Trojan 2012
28 1:18.40 Y F * Lindsay Taylor 13 1/17/1998 LION FCSL 97
29 1:18.68 Y F *1 Jessica Hoffman 14 2/3/2002 FCSL All-Star Championships 2002
30 1:18.96 Y F * Caitlin Mendel 14 1/16/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2010
31 1:19.26 Y F * Caitlin Howell 14 12/16/2000 Seahorse FCSL 2001
32 1:19.71 Y F *I Claudia Bollinger 14 2/4/2012 FCSL Championships 2012
33 1:19.92 Y F *1 Michelle Vu 13 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015
34 1:21.28 Y F Kaidence Smith 14 2/2/2019 FCSL Championship Meet - Patriot Division
35 1:21.89 Y F  *I Libby Bunker 14 1/7/2017 FCSL Bobcat & Central York 2017
36 1:21.91 Y F *1 Amy Greenfield 13 12/16/2000 Seahorse FCSL 2001
37 1:21.94 Y F *1 Abigail Patterson 14 1/14/2012 FCSL Seahorse 2012
38 1:21.95 Y F *I Anna Becker 13 1/19/2013 FCSL Spring Grove 2013
39 1:22.55 Y F  *1 Allyson Swords 13 1/19/2013 FCSL Spring Grove 2013
40 1:22.86 Y F Taylor Mills 14 11/19/2016 FCSL Spring Grove
41 1:22.96 Y F Anna Hawkins 13 2/4/2017 FCSL Championships 2017
42 1:2414 Y F Emma Pequignot 13 1/14/2017 FCSL Seahorse 2017
43 1:24.50 Y F *1 Beth Redding 13 2/7/1998 WILDCAT FCSL 97
44 1:2464 Y F *I BariBoyd 14 1/16/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2010
45 1:2480 Y F Anna Palmquist 13 1/5/2019 FCSL Bobcat 2019
46 1:26.45 Y F *I Jasmine ElImore 13 1/19/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC vs.Trojan
47 1:26.69 Y F  *1 Jessica Conklin 13 1/15/2000 Trojan Aquatic Club FCSL 2000
48 1:27.01 Y F  *1 Allyson Hummel 14 2/3/2007 FCSL Championships 2007
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Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
49 1:27.02 Y F *1 Alison Murray 13 11/17/2012 FCSL Central York 2013
50 1:2719 Y F  *I Megan Melhorn 13 11/22/1997 TROJAN FCSL 97
Girls 13-14 200 Back
1 2:53.05 Y F *1 Kiersten Shelton 13 12/16/2012 2013 Jingle Bell Splash
Girls 13-14 50 Breast
1 3355 Y F *I Tesia Thomas 13 6/16/2016 CASL Trojan Aquatic Club
3412 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 14 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
3 3449 Y F  *I Bree Link 14 1/17/2010 2010 DAAC Pentathlon
4 3463 Y F *I Danielle Spangler 14 12/18/1999 Bobcat Swim Club FCSL 2000
5 3467 Y F *1 Aniella Janosky 14 1/17/2010 2010 DAAC Pentathlon
6 3475 Y F Kenzington Myers 13 6/15/2019 CASL ACWS 2019
7 36.00 Y F  *I Stephanie Spangler 14 1/18/1998 DAAC PENTATHLON 98
8 36.07 Y F  *l Lindsay Taylor 13 1/18/1998 DAAC PENTATHLON 98
9 36.08 Y F  *I Alexandria Aspey 14 6/21/2011 CASL NYAC 2011
10 36.52 Y F  *I Megan Melhorn 14 7/2/1998 SPRING GROVE CASL 98
11 36.74 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 14 6/13/2015 CASL Central York 2015
12 36.75 Y F  * Tiffany Brillhart 14 6/20/1998 BOBCAT CASL 98
13 36.84 Y F  *I Amanda Goodling 13 6/28/2008 CASL Northern YMCA 2008
14 37.07 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 14 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
15 37.09 Y F *I Amy Smyser 14 6/12/2004 CASL Lion 2004
16 3712 Y F  *I Mia Becker 14 12/14/2010 FCSL Bobcat 2011
17 3717 Y F Emma Pequignot 14 6/23/2018 CASL Dallastown 2018
18 3721 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 14 6/6/2015 CASL Wildcat & Trojan 2015
19 3731Y F *I Stacey Housseal 13 6/12/1999 SPRING GROVE CASL 99
20 3752 Y F  *1 Courtney Dacheux 14 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
21 3753 Y F *I Kayla Swaltek 13 6/6/2013 CASL Northern York 2013
22 3754 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 14 12/16/2018 8th Annual BSC Jingle Bell Splash
23* 3760 Y F *1 Cortney Barnett 14 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
23* 3760 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 13 1/17/2010 2010 DAAC Pentathlon
25 3763 Y F  *1 Rachel Spaulding 13 7/12/2008 CASL Cumberland Valley 2008
26 38.21 Y F *I KaylaArendt 14 6/19/1999 CAMP HILL CASL 99
27 3845 Y F  *I Hope Williams 14 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
28 3847 Y F *I Kaci Sudano 14 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
29 38.55 Y F  *1 Michelle Stern 14 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
30 38.70 Y F *1 Chelsea Barnett 13 1/16/1999 RED & WHITE FCSL
31 39.01 Y F *1 Kyra Shoemaker 14 1/13/2013 2013 DAAC Pentathlon
32 39.15 Y F *1 Margaret Hunter 13 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015
33 39.16 Y F *1 Jasmine Elmore 13 6/22/2002 CASL West Shore Rec 2002
34 39.21 Y F  *I Ann Funkhouser 13 6/23/2001 Trojan CASL 2001
35 39.28 Y F  *I Abbie Greenfield 13 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
36 39.44 Y F MaryAlice Craig 13 6/15/2019 CASL ACWS 2019
37 39.59 Y F  *I Haley Miller 14 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
38 39.60 Y F  *I Lauren Parrini 13 12/14/2010 FCSL Bobcat 2011
39 39.76 Y F  *I Anna Becker 14 7/20/2013 CASL AAA Divisional 2013
40 39.82 Y F *I Rebecca Woods 14 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
41 39.96 Y F *1 Vanessa Kreiger 14 6/13/1998 CARLISLE CASL 98
42 39.99 Y F *1 Kalyn Lash 13 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014
43 40.08 Y F  *I Trinity Thomas 14 7/18/2015 CASL AAAA Divisional 2015
44* 4013 Y F  *I Kristyn Funke 14 6/19/1999 CAMP HILL CASL 99
44* 4013 Y F *1 Karly Goodling 14 7/7/2012 CASL East Pennsboro 2012
46 40.16 'Y F *1 Breeann Garver 14 1/10/2016 2016 DAAC Pentathlon
47 4017 Y F *1 Sarah Foery 13 7/15/2006 CASL Lion 2006
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48 40.25 Y F  *I Kiersten Shelton 13 1/13/2013 2013 DAAC Pentathlon
49 4043 Y F  *I Michelle Garcia 14 7/9/2006 CASL Indian Creek 2006
50* 4046 Y F *1 Samantha Neidig 13 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
50* 4046 Y F *1 Paige Neidig 13 6/20/2009 CASL Mechanicsburg 2009
Girls 13-14 100 Breast
1 1:13.16 Y F *I Tesia Thomas 14 2/5/2017 FCSLAll Stars 2017
2 1:1344 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 14 2/4/2006 FCSL Championships 2005
3 1:14.08 Y F  *1 Bree Link 14 1/16/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2010
4 11432 Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 14 1/23/2010 FCSL Wildcat 2010
5 1:15.24 Y F  *1 Danielle Spangler 14 1/8/2000 Wildcat Swim Club FCSL 2000
6 1:16.43 Y F Kenzington Myers 13 2/2/2019 FCSL Championship Meet - Patriot Division
7 1:17.80 Y F *I Alexandria Aspey 14 2/11/2012 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
8 1:20.53 Y F *1 Courtney Dacheux 14 12/15/2007 FCSL Lion 2008
9 1:21.02 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 14 1/6/2007 FCSL Trojan 2007
10 1:21.03 Y F *1I Amy Smyser 14 1/3/2004 FCSL Lion 2004
1 1:21.07 Y F *1 Kyra Shoemaker 14 2/2/2013 FCSL Championships 2013
12 1:21.76 Y F *1 Mia Becker 14 2/5/2011 FCSL Championships 2011
13 1:21.78 Y F *I Cortney Barnett 14 1/19/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC vs.Trojan
14 1:22.78 Y F *1 Michelle Stern 14 1/13/2007 FCSL Bobcat 2007
15 1:22.83 Y F *I Amanda Goodling 14 1/10/2009 FCSL Seahorse 2009
16 1:23.32 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 14 12/1/2018 FCSL Dallastown 2019
17 1:23.96 'Y F *1 Margaret Hunter 13 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015
18 1:2415 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 13 1/18/2014 FCSL Spring Grove 2014
19 1:24.42 Y F *I Kayla Swaltek 14 11/9/2013 FCSL Wildcat 2014
20 1:24.44 Y F *1 Kaci Sudano 14 1/13/2007 FCSL Bobcat 2007
21 1:2459 Y F  *I Hope Williams 14 2/4/2006 FCSL Championships 2005
22 1:24.72 Y F  *1 Abbie Greenfield 14 2/11/2006 FCSL All-Star Championships
23 1:2477 Y F *l Lindsay Taylor 13 11/22/1997 TROJAN FCSL 97
24 1:25.09 Y F *1 Abigail Patterson 14 2/11/2012 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
25 1:25.33 Y F *1 Ann Funkhouser 14 12/7/2002 FCSL Seahorse 2003
26 1:25.34 Y F  *I Julianne Mayo 13 2/20/2005 FCSL All-Star Championships
27 1:25.61 Y F *1 Lacy Stover 14 1/24/2004 FCSL Wildcat 2004
28 1:2713 Y F  *1 Breeann Garver 14 1/9/2016 FCSL Spring Grove 2016
29 1:2735 Y F Kennedy Coble 14 12/15/2018 FCSL Trojan 2019
30 1:2742 Y F *1 Sarah Foery 13 2/3/2007 FCSL Championships 2007
31 1:2743 Y F *I Jasmine Elmore 13 1/26/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC vc Lion
32 1:27.64 Y F *1 Jessica Arnold 14 1/13/2001 Wildcat FCSL 2001
33 1:27.69 Y F Emma Pequignot 13 1/7/2017 FCSL Bobcat & Central York 2017
34 1:28.66 Y F *1 Sadie Glatfelter 14 1/11/2014 FCSL Trojan 2014
35 1:29.68 Y F *1 Paige Neidig 13 1/3/2009 FCSL Spring Grove 2009
36 1:29.92 Y F *1 Karly Goodling 13 11/12/2011 FCSL Spring Grove 2012
37 1:30.36 Y F *I Madelynn Kinard 13 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015
38 1:3047 Y F *I Morgan Staub 13 2/5/2011 FCSL Championships 2011
39 1:30.59 Y F  *I Crystal Smith 14 12/18/2004 FCSL Lower Paxton 2005
40 1:30.60 Y F  *I Anna Becker 13 1/12/2013 FCSL Trojan 2013
41 1:30.99 Y F  *I Lauren Parrini 13 12/18/2010 FCSL Lion 2011
42 1:31.07 Y F  *I Tiffany Brillhart 14 2/7/1998 WILDCAT FCSL 97
43 1:31.88 Y F *I Rebecca Woods 13 12/21/2002 FCSL Bobcat 2003
44 1:32.83 Y F  * Erica Little 14 2/7/1998 WILDCAT FCSL 97
45 1:34.05 Y F Kaidence Smith 14 2/2/2019 FCSL Championship Meet - Patriot Division
46 1:34.40 Y F *1 Claudia Keller 13 11/17/2012 FCSL Central York 2013
47 1:34.48 Y F  *I Christie Keller 13 2/8/2003 FCSL Championships 2003
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48 1:35.12 Y F  *I Emily Funkhouser 14 1/22/2000 Lion Swim Club FCSL 2000
49 1:35.71 Y F *I Katie Diehl 13 1/26/2008 FCSL Bobcat 2008
50 1:36.21 Y F *1 Beth Redding 13 1/10/1998 SEAHORSE FCSL 97
Girls 13-14 200 Breast
1 2:4456 Y F Kenzington Myers 13 12/16/2018 8th Annual BSC Jingle Bell Splash
2 3:0941 Y F *I Breeann Garver 14 12/20/2015 2016 Jingle Bell Splash
3 3:38.27 Y F  *1 Rebecca Grove 13 12/16/2018 8th Annual BSC Jingle Bell Splash
Girls 13-14 50 Fly
1 2819 Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 13 6/13/2009 CASL West Shore YMCA 2009
2 2825 Y F  *1 Christina Cashman 14 7/28/2007 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2007
3 28.58 Y F  *I Grace Beierschmitt 14 7/25/2015 2015 Mid Cap Championships
4 28.60 Y F *I Tesia Thomas 13 1/10/2016 2016 DAAC Pentathlon
5 29.36 Y F  *I Haley Miller 14 6/19/2004 CASL West Shore Rec 2004
6 29.74 Y F *1 Summer Dacheux 14 6/26/2010 CASI Bobcat 2010
7 30.14 Y F Kennedy Coble 14 1/13/2019 2019 DAAC Pentathlon
8 30.28 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 14 6/8/2019 CASL Bobcat 2019
9* 30.34 Y F Kenzington Myers 13 6/15/2019 CASL ACWS 2019
9* 3034 Y F  *I Nicole Smith 14 6/25/2011 CASL Wildcat 2011
1 30.52 Y F  *1I Madelynn Kinard 14 6/16/2016 CASL Trojan Aquatic Club
12 30.56 Y F  *1 Shea Beierschmitt 14 7/30/2011 CASL Mid-Cap Championship Meet 2011
13 30.84 Y F  *I Nicole Flowers 14 6/29/2002 CASL Trojan 2002
14 31.07 Y F *1 Kalyn Lash 13 6/19/2014 CASI Trojan 2014
15 3116 Y F *1 Chelsea Barnett 14 7/8/2000 Big Spring CASL 2000
16 3123 Y F *1 Sophia Barnes 14 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014
17 3127 Y F  *I Mia Becker 14 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
18 3154 Y F  *I Andrea Smith 13 7/9/2005 CASL Red Lion 2005
19 3167 Y F *I Hope Williams 13 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
20 31.88 Y F *1 Kayla Swaltek 13 6/6/2013 CASL Northern York 2013
21 3198 Y F  *1I Madeline Hetrick 13 1/12/2014 2014 DAAC Pentathlon
22 3205 Y F  *1 Megan Garner 14 6/12/2004 CASL Lion 2004
23* 3212 Y F *I Sarah Evans 13 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
23* 3212 Y F *1 Courtney Dacheux 14 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
25 3222 Y F Emma Pequignot 14 7/7/2018 CASLACWS 2018
26 3247 Y F Emma Sheridan 13 2/3/2018 FCSL Championships 2018
27 3251 Y F *1I Rebecca Cashman 13 6/29/2002 CASL Trojan 2002
28 3253 Y F Taylor Mills 14 7/22/2017 CASL AAAA Divisional 2017
29 3257 Y F *I Ann-Marie Long 13 1/12/2014 2014 DAAC Pentathlon
30 3278 Y F  *I Bree Link 14 1/17/2010 2010 DAAC Pentathlon
31 3293 Y F Claudia Martini 14 6/23/2018 CASL Dallastown 2018
32 3298 Y F *1 Kiersten Shelton 13 1/13/2013 2013 DAAC Pentathlon
33 33.05 Y F *1 Lacy Stover 13 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
34 3312 Y F *1 Karly Goodling 14 7/7/2012 CASL East Pennsboro 2012
35 3315 Y F *I Amanda Goodling 14 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
36 3324 Y F Nora Craig 13 7/14/2018 CASL Carlisle 2018
37 33.36 Y F *I Alexandria Aspey 13 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
38 3361 Y F * Caitlin Howell 14 6/23/2001 Trojan CASL 2001
39 33.72 Y F  *I Jessica Conklin 14 6/17/2000 Indian Creek CASL 2000
40 3384 Y F  *I Danielle Spangler 14 7/10/1999 C. VALLEY CASL 99
41 33.90 Y F *1 Kyra Shoemaker 14 1/13/2013 2013 DAAC Pentathlon
42 3392 Y F  *I Michelle Garcia 14 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
43 3397 Y F *I Christina Janosky 14 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
44 3413 Y F *1I Amy Smyser 13 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
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45 3418 Y F *1 Cortney Barnett 14 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
46 3428 Y F *1 Rebecca Woods 14 6/19/2004 CASL West Shore Rec 2004
47 3437 Y F *I Margaret Hunter 13 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014
48 3440 Y F *1 Emily Zimmerman 14 6/28/2008 CASL Northern YMCA 2008
49 3442 Y F *I Jasmine EImore 13 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
50 3452 Y F  *1 Tara Stief 13 1/6/2001 Bobcat FCSL 2001
Girls 13-14 100 Fly
1 1:01.86 Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 13 2/7/2009 FCSL All-Star Championships 2009
2 1:04.03 Y F *I Haley Miller 13 2/15/2004 FCSL All-Star Championships
3 1:06.49 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 14 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015
4 1:06.53 Y F *1 Summer Dacheux 14 1/22/2011 FCSL Wildcat 2011
5 1:08.36 Y F Kennedy Coble 14 2/2/2019 FCSL Championship Meet - Patriot Division
6 1:08.54 Y F *I Christina Cashman 14 2/10/2007 FCSL All-Star Championships 2007
7 1:08.95 Y F *I Tesia Thomas 13 12/19/2015 FCSL Trojan & Central York 2016
8 1:10.23 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 13 1/16/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2010
9 11122 Y F  *1 Sophia Barnes 14 2/8/2014 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
10 1:11.76 Y F *1 Megan Garner 14 12/20/2003 FCSL Bobcat 2004
11 1:11.94 Y F *I Kayla Swaltek 14 1/18/2014 FCSL Spring Grove 2014
12 1:12.10 Y F  *1 Nicole Flowers 13 2/3/2002 FCSL All-Star Championships 2002
13 1:12.59 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 14 2/2/2019 FCSL Championship Meet - Patriot Division
14 1:12.64 Y F Taylor Mills 14 2/4/2017 FCSL Championships 2017
15 1:13.03 Y F  *1 Hope Williams 13 1/8/2005 FCSL Wildcat 2005
16 11577 Y F  *1 Chelsea Barnett 14 1/15/2000 Trojan Aquatic Club FCSL 2000
17 1:15.93 Y F *1 Madelynn Kinard 13 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015
18 1:15.96 'Y F  *1 Shea Beierschmitt 14 1/15/2011 FCSL Seashorse 2011
19 1:16.17 Y F *1 Kyra Shoemaker 14 2/2/2013 FCSL Championships 2013
20 1:16.77 Y F  *1 Erin Boyd 13 11/22/1997 TROJAN FCSL 97
21 1:17.83 Y F Kenzington Myers 13 11/17/2018 FCSL Seahorse 2019
22 1:17.85 Y F *1 Karly Goodling 13 2/4/2012 FCSL Championships 2012
23 1:17.99 Y F *1 BariBoyd 13 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
24 1:18.00 Y F *1 Kalyn Lash 13 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015
25 1:18.10 Y F *I Rebecca Woods 14 2/7/2004 FCSL Championships
26 1:18.83 Y F  *1 Tara Stief 13 12/9/2000 Spring Grove FCSL 2001
27 1:18.89 Y F *1 Lacy Stover 13 12/7/2002 FCSL Seahorse 2003
28 1:18.97 Y F * Lindsay Taylor 13 1/10/1998 SEAHORSE FCSL 97
29 1:19.83 Y F *I Kiersten Shelton 13 2/2/2013 FCSL Championships 2013
30 1:2017 Y F  * Tiffany Brillhart 14 11/22/1997 TROJAN FCSL 97
31 1:20.48 Y F  *1 Michelle Garcia 13 1/14/2006 FCSL Seahorse 2006
32 1:20.70 Y F  *I Amber Yeager 13 12/15/2007 FCSL Lion 2008
33 1:20.78 Y F *1 Courtney Dacheux 13 1/6/2007 FCSL Trojan 2007
34 1:21.01 Y F *1 Paige Neidig 13 1/3/2009 FCSL Spring Grove 2009
35* 1:21.51Y F *1 Katelyn Forbes 13 11/20/2004 FCSL Trojan 2005
35* 12151 Y F *1 Beth Redding 13 1/10/1998 SEAHORSE FCSL 97
37 1:21.83 Y F Claudia Martini 14 12/1/2018 FCSL Dallastown 2019
38 1:2211 Y F Emma Sheridan 14 12/15/2018 FCSL Trojan 2019
39 1:22.46 Y F *1 Sami Jo Stahle 14 1/31/1998 BOBCAT FCSL 97
40 1:2261 Y F *1 Jessica Arnold 14 12/16/2000 Seahorse FCSL 2001
41 1:2411°Y F * Caitlin Howell 14 12/9/2000 Spring Grove FCSL 2001
42 1:2417 Y F *1 Rachel Thomas 13 2/2/2008 FCSL Championships 2008
43 1:2479 Y F  *1 Erica Little 14 2/7/1998 WILDCAT FCSL 97
44 1:26.01 Y F * Lindsay Miller 14 12/20/2008 FCSL Lion 2009
45 1:26.46 Y F *1 Crystal Smith 14 12/18/2004 FCSL Lower Paxton 2005
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46 1:26.61 Y F *1 Kaci Sudano 13 12/16/2006 FCSL Spring Grove 2007
47 1:26.94 Y F * Caitlin Mendel 14 1/16/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2010
48 1:2719 Y F *1 Jasmine Elmore 13 1/26/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC vc Lion
49 1:27.46 Y F *1 Abbie Greenfield 14 12/10/2005 FCSL Spring Grove 2006
50 1:27.59 Y F *1 Stacey Housseal 14 1/8/2000 Wildcat Swim Club FCSL 2000
Girls 13-14 200 Fly
1 3:19.02 Y F * Kiersten Shelton 13 12/16/2012 2013 Jingle Bell Splash
Girls 13-14 100 IM
1 1:04.12 Y F  *1 Aniella Janosky 13 7/11/2009 CASL Bobcat 2009
1:04.62 Y F *I Tesia Thomas 14 7/23/2017 2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champior
3 1:06.84 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 14 6/21/2011 CASL NYAC 2011
4 1:07.23 Y F Kenzington Myers 13 6/8/2019 CASL Bobcat 2019
5 1:07.85 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 14 6/6/2015 CASL Wildcat & Trojan 2015
6 1:08.01 Y F  *1 Haley Miller 14 6/19/2004 CASL West Shore Rec 2004
7 1:08.24 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 14 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
8 1:08.44 Y F *I Courtney Dacheux 14 1/13/2008 2008 DAAC Pentathlon
9 1:08.90 Y F  *I Andrea Smith 13 7/30/2005 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2005
10 1:09.45 Y F  *1 Bree Link 14 1/17/2010 2010 DAAC Pentathlon
1 1:10.39 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 14 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
12 1:10.61 Y F *1 Summer Dacheux 14 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
13 1:10.90 Y F Emma Pequignot 14 2/3/2018 FCSL Championships 2018
14 1:10.99 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 13 1/12/2014 2014 DAAC Pentathlon
15 1:M11.73 Y F *1I Amanda Goodling 14 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
16 1:11.78 Y F Kennedy Coble 14 1/13/2019 2019 DAAC Pentathlon
17* 11221 Y F  *1I Megan Garner 14 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
17* 11221 Y F *1 Alexandria Aspey 13 12/14/2010 FCSL Bobcat 2011
19 1:12.34 Y F *1 Shea Beierschmitt 14 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
20 1:12.35 Y F *1I Amy Smyser 14 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
21 1:12.40 Y F  *I Rachel Spaulding 13 6/7/2008 CASL ACWS 2008
22 1:12.58 'Y F  *1I Madelynn Kinard 14 6/11/2016 CASL Wildcat 2016
23 1:12.59 Y F *1 Kalyn Lash 13 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014
24 1:12.62 Y F  *1 Madeline Hetrick 13 1/12/2014 2014 DAAC Pentathlon
25* 1:12.65 Y F *I Cortney Barnett 14 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
25* 1:12.65 Y F *1 Kayla Swaltek 13 6/22/2013 CASLSouth Middleton 2013
27 1:12.88 Y F Nora Craig 14 6/15/2019 CASL ACWS 2019
28 1:13.25 Y F  *1 Nicole Flowers 13 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
29 1:1347 Y F *1 Mia Becker 14 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
30 1:13.86 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 13 7/14/2018 CASL Carlisle 2018
31 1:13.97 Y F *1 Tara Stief 13 1/14/2001 DAAC Pentathlon 2001
32 1:14.47 Y F *I Rebecca Cashman 14 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
33 1:14.65 Y F  *1 Michelle Stern 14 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
34 1:14.73 Y F *1 Karly Goodling 13 6/21/2011 CASL NYAC 2011
35 11477 Y F  *1 Christina Cashman 14 1/14/2007 2007 DAAC Pentathlon
36 1:14.82 Y F *1 Hope Williams 14 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
37 1:14.93 Y F Emma Sheridan 13 1/6/2018 FCSL Bobcat 2018
38 1:15.38 Y F *1 Lacy Stover 14 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
39 1:15.63 Y F *1 Sophia Barnes 13 7/20/2013 CASL AAA Divisional 2013
40 11577 Y F  *1 Chelsea Barnett 14 7/8/2000 Big Spring CASL 2000
41 1:15.82 Y F Taylor Mills 14 6/17/2017 CASL Spring Grove 2017
42 1:15.87 Y F *1 Kyra Shoemaker 14 12/5/2012 FCSL Bobcat 2013
43 1:16.21 Y F *1 Michelle Garcia 14 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
44 1:16.34 Y F * Caitlin Howell 14 6/23/2001 Trojan CASL 2001
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45 1:16.38 Y F *1 Morgan Staub 14 7/9/2011 CASL Cumberland Valley 2011
46 1:16.88 Y F *1 Rebecca Woods 14 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
47 1:17.08 Y F *1 Hadley Swartz 13 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
48 1:17.10 Y F *1 Kiersten Shelton 13 1/13/2013 2013 DAAC Pentathlon
49 11731 Y F MaryAlice Craig 13 6/8/2019 CASL Bobcat 2019
50 11743 Y F *1 Danielle Spangler 13 1/31/1998 BOBCAT FCSL 97
Girls 13-14 200 IM
1 2:19.23 Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 14 2/14/2010 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
2 2:27.74 Y F *I Haley Miller 14 1/15/2005 FCSL Seahorse 2005
3 2:27.76 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 13 1/9/2010 FCSL Seahorse 2010
4 2:28.53 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 14 2/4/2006 FCSL Championships 2005
5 2:29.06 Y F  *I Bree Link 14 2/14/2010 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
6 2:2951'Y F *I Alexandria Aspey 14 2/4/2012 FCSL Championships 2012
7 2:3134 Y F *I Courtney Dacheux 14 2/2/2008 FCSL Championships 2008
8 2:31.81 Y F *1 Kayla Swaltek 14 1/18/2014 FCSL Spring Grove 2014
9 2:32.81 Y F  *1 Danielle Spangler 14 1/15/2000 Trojan Aquatic Club FCSL 2000
10 2:33.12° Y F Kenzington Myers 13 12/1/2018 FCSL Dallastown 2019
1 2:33.15 Y F *1 Summer Dacheux 14 1/15/2011 FCSL Seashorse 2011
12 2:33.78 Y F *1 Megan Garner 14 12/20/2003 FCSL Bobcat 2004
13 2:34.07 Y F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 14 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015
14 2:35.65 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 14 1/6/2007 FCSL Trojan 2007
15 2:36.37 Y F *1 Amy Smyser 14 1/10/2004 FCSL Spring Grove 2004
16 2:36.57 Y F *1 Tesia Thomas 13 12/19/2015 FCSL Trojan & Central York 2016
17 2:3795 Y F *I Cortney Barnett 14 1/19/2002 FCSL 2002 DAAC vs.Trojan
18 2:38.50 Y F * Lindsay Taylor 13 2/22/1998 ALLSTARS FCSL 97
19 24112 Y F Taylor Mills 14 2/4/2017 FCSL Championships 2017
20 24169 Y F  *I Nicole Flowers 13 2/2/2002 FCSL Champioships 2002
21 2:4231Y F *1 Morgan Staub 14 12/17/2011 FCSL Lion 2012
22 2:43.18 Y F Nora Craig 13 11/10/2018 FCSL Lion 2019
23 214342 Y F *I Lacy Stover 13 2/1/2003 FCSL Lion 2003
24 24370 Y F *1 Karly Goodling 13 2/4/2012 FCSL Championships 2012
25 2:4486 Y F  *1 Mia Becker 14 12/4/2010 FCSL Central York 2011
26 2:45.04 Y F  *I Amber Yeager 13 1/26/2008 FCSL Bobcat 2008
27 24515 Y F *1 Kyra Shoemaker 14 1/12/2013 FCSL Trojan 2013
28 2:45.46 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 13 11/23/2013 FCSL Lion 2014
29 2:4554 Y F Valerie Clabaugh 14 1/12/2019 FCSL Spring Grove 2019
30 2:46.36 Y F  *1 Michelle Stern 14 1/27/2007 FCSL Lion 2007
31 2:46.43 Y F  *I Margaret Hunter 13 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015
32 2:46.75 Y F *I Kalyn Lash 13 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015
33 2:46.97 Y F  *1 Hope Williams 13 2/20/2005 FCSL All-Star Championships
34 2:4753 Y F *1 Christina Cashman 13 12/16/2006 FCSL Spring Grove 2007
35 24762 Y F *I Michelle Garcia 13 1/14/2006 FCSL Seahorse 2006
36 24768 Y F *1 Sophia Barnes 14 11/9/2013 FCSL Wildcat 2014
37 24772 Y F *I Katelyn Forbes 14 2/4/2006 FCSL Championships 2005
38 2:49.62 Y F  *1 Abbie Greenfield 14 12/17/2005 FCSL Wildcat 2006
39 2:49.84 Y F *1 Erin Boyd 13 11/22/1997 TROJAN FCSL 97
40 2:49.92 Y F  *1 Tara Stief 13 12/16/2000 Seahorse FCSL 2001
41 2:50.21 Y F *I Amanda Goodling 13 1/19/2008 FCSL Wildcat 2008
42 2:50.34 Y F *1 Sami Jo Stahle 14 1/31/1998 BOBCAT FCSL 97
43 2:50.88 Y F *1I Amy Greenfield 14 12/15/2001 FCSL 2002 DAAC vs Seahorse
44 2:50.89 Y F  *1 Stephanie Spangler 13 2/21/1998 CHAMPS FCSL 97
45 2:51.10 Y F *1 BariBoyd 14 1/16/2010 FCSL Spring Grove 2010
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46 2:51.34 Y F *I Paige Neidig 13 1/17/2009 FCSL Wildcat 2009
47 2:52.33 Y F  *I Madelynn Kinard 13 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015
48 2:52.61'Y F *1 Samantha Neidig 13 12/11/2004 FCSL Spring Grove 2005
49 2:54.53 Y F *1 Kaci Sudano 13 1/6/2007 FCSL Trojan 2007
50 2:54.54 Y F  *I Michelle Vu 13 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015
Girls 13-14 400 IM
1 6:22.52 Y F *1 Sophia Barnes 13 12/16/2012 2013 Jingle Bell Splash
2 7:03.34 Y F *I Breeann Garver 13 12/22/2013 2014 Jingle Bell Splash
Girls Senior 25 Free
1 2071 Y F *1 Katelyn Forbes 108 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
2 2214 Y F *I Cady Harman 108 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
3 2365 Y F *I Rachel Decampo 107 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
Girls Senior 50 Free
1 2519 Y F *1 Aniella Janosky 15 7/30/2011 CASL Mid-Cap Championship Meet 2011
2 26.08 Y F  *I Madeline Hetrick 15 7/19/2015 2015 All-Stars Championships
3 26.37 Y F  *I Nicole Smith 16 6/6/2013 CASL Northern York 2013
4 26.52 Y F  *1 Courtney Dacheux 17 2/5/2011 FCSL Championships 2011
5 26.62 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 16 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
6 26.82 Y F  *I Christina Cashman 16 2/7/2009 FCSL All-Star Championships 2009
7 26.87 Y F  *1 Haley Miller 15 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
8 2697 Y F *I Mia Becker 15 2/4/2012 FCSL Championships 2012
9 27.09 Y F  *I Summer Dacheux 18 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014
10 2712 Y F  *I Morgan Staub 16 7/21/2013 CSL All-Star Meet 2013
1 2728 Y F *I Ann-Marie Long 15 6/11/2016 CASL Wildcat 2016
12 2744 Y F  *I Jessica Conklin 16 6/29/2002 CASL Trojan 2002
13 2757 Y F  *1 Dessie Henning 17 6/12/2004 CASL Lion 2004
14 2786 Y F  *1 Nicole Flowers 17 7/9/2005 CASL Red Lion 2005
15 2794 Y F *1 Hadley Swartz 15 7/10/2010 CASL South Midleton 2010
16 2796 Y F  *1 Trinity Thomas 16 7/23/2017 2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champior
17 28.03 Y F  *I Alexandria Aspey 17 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014
18 28.07 Y F  *I Megan Melhorn 16 6/17/2000 Indian Creek CASL 2000
19 28.09 Y F *1 Danielle Spangler 16 7/14/2001 Carlisle CASL 2001
20 2811'Y F *I Megan Garner 15 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
21 2817 Y F *I Sarah Evans 17 6/28/2008 CASL Northern YMCA 2008
22 2827 Y F *1 Amy Smyser 15 6/25/2005 CASL Spring Grove 2005
23 2847 Y F  *I Michelle Stern 15 6/7/2008 CASL ACWS 2008
24 2853 Y F *I Shannon Gross 18 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
25 28.68 Y F  *1 Heather Griffiths 16 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
26 2885 Y F  *1 Shea Beierschmitt 15 1/15/2012 2012 DAAC Pentathlon
27 28.86 Y F *1 Emily Spaulding 15 6/6/2013 CASL Northern York 2013
28* 28.90 Y F *1 Taylor Reed 15 7/9/2011 CASL Cumberland Valley 2011
28* 28.90 Y F Taylor Mills 15 6/9/2018 CASL Central York 2018
30 29.04 Y F *I Amy Greenfield 16 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
31 29.05 Y F *1 Madelynn Kinard 15 7/8/2017 CASL Central York 2017
32 29.08 Y F *I Cortney Barnett 16 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
33 2913 Y F  *I Michelle Vu 15 7/16/2016 CASL Central York 2016
34 2933 Y F  *I Bari Boyd 16 2/4/2012 FCSL Championships 2012
35* 29.38 Y F  *I Caitlin Howell 15 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
35* 2938 Y F *I Amanda Goodling 16 6/25/2011 CASL Wildcat 2011
37 2939 Y F *I Stephanie Spangler 16 6/24/2000 Mechanicsburg CASL 2000
38 2940 Y F *I Samantha Neidig 15 6/17/2006 CASL Spring Grove 2006
39 2942 Y F  *I Rebecca Woods 15 2/20/2005 FCSL All-Star Championships
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40 2943 Y F  *I Chelsea Barnett 15 6/23/2001 Trojan CASL 2001
41 2951Y F *I Lindsay Taylor 17 6/30/2001 Spring Grove CASL 2001
42 29.52 Y F  *1 Hope Williams 15 7/15/2006 CASL Lion 2006
43 2955 Y F *1 Kiersten Shelton 15 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014
44 2958 Y F *I Emily Funkhouser 16 2/2/2002 FCSL Champioships 2002
45 29.59 Y F *1 Kristyn Funke 16 2/3/2001 FCSL Championship Meet 2001
46 29.75 Y F Anna Hawkins 15 6/23/2018 CASL Dallastown 2018
47* 2979 Y F *I Sophia Barnes 16 6/25/2016 CASL ACWS 2016
47* 29.79 Y F *1 Mary Evans 17 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
49 29.88 Y F Emma Pequignot 15 5/30/2019 Red Vs White Meet 2019 CASL
50 2996 Y F  *I Anna Becker 16 6/13/2015 CASL Central York 2015
Girls Senior 100 Free
1 5543 Y F  *I Summer Dacheux 17 7/127/2013 CASL Mid-Cap Championships
2 56.02 Y F  *1 Aniella Janosky 15 6/25/2011 CASL Wildcat 2011
3 56.48 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 16 2/7/2009 FCSL All-Star Championships 2009
4 57.18 Y F  *I Nicole Smith 16 6/22/2013 CASLSouth Middleton 2013
4 5718 Y F *1 Mia Becker 15 2/4/2012 FCSL Championships 2012
6 5747 Y F *I Courtney Dacheux 17 2/12/2011 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
7 57.66 Y F  *1 Haley Miller 15 6/25/2005 CASL Spring Grove 2005
8 58.48 Y F *I Morgan Staub 16 7/27/2013 CASL Mid-Cap Championships
9 58.65 Y F *1 Quinn Miller 16 6/27/1998 E. PENNSBORO CASL 98
10 58.80 Y F  *1 Dessie Henning 17 7/10/2004 CASL Spring Grove 2004
1 58.89 Y F  *I Erin Taylor 16 6/13/1998 CARLISLE CASL 98
12 1:00.51 Y F *I Ann-Marie Long 15 7/9/2016 CASL Lion 2016
13 1:00.90 Y F *1 Michelle Stern 16 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
14 1:01.64 Y F  *1 Alexandria Aspey 17 6/19/2014 CASI Trojan 2014
15 1:01.89 Y F *I Jen Milford 16 7/2/1998 SPRING GROVE CASL 98
16 1:01.92 Y F  *I Madeline Hetrick 15 7/18/2015 CASL AAAA Divisional 2015
17 1:02.28 Y F  *1 Nicole Flowers 16 6/19/2004 CASL West Shore Rec 2004
18 1:02.86 Y F *I Madelynn Kinard 15 7/15/2017 CASL Dallastown 2017
19 1:03.02 Y F *1I Amy Greenfield 15 2/9/2003 FCSL All-Star 2003
20 1:03.06 Y F  *1 Shea Beierschmitt 15 6/23/2012 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2012
21 1:03.16 Y F  *1 Jessica Conklin 16 6/22/2002 CASL West Shore Rec 2002
22 1:03.51 Y F  *1 Tara Stief 17 6/25/2005 CASL Spring Grove 2005
23 1:03.53 Y F *I Taylor Reed 15 6/11/2011 CASL York YMCA 2011
24 1:03.54 Y F *I Megan Garner 15 6/18/2005 CASL Hampden 2005
25 1:03.57 Y F *1I Amy Smyser 15 7/9/2005 CASL Red Lion 2005
26 1:03.64 Y F *I Sarah Evans 15 6/17/2006 CASL Spring Grove 2006
27 1:03.82 Y F *1 Stephanie Spangler 15 7/17/1999 TROJAN CASL 99
28 1:03.92 Y F  *I Carrie Lane 16 7/2/1998 SPRING GROVE CASL 98
29 1:04.04 Y F  *I Emily Spaulding 15 7/20/2013 CASL AAA Divisional 2013
30 1:04.22 Y F *I Lindsay Miller 15 2/13/2010 FCSL Championship 2010
31 1:04.46 Y F *I Sophia Barnes 16 6/16/2016 CASL Trojan Aquatic Club
32 1:04.61 Y F  *1I Megan Melhorn 16 6/17/2000 Indian Creek CASL 2000
33 1:04.74 Y F  * Caitlin Howell 15 2/2/2002 FCSL Champioships 2002
34 1:04.87 Y F  *I Chelsea Barnett 15 6/16/2001 Camp Hill CASL 2001
35 1:04.91 Y F *1 Mary Evans 17 2/7/2004 FCSL Championships
36 1:05.34 Y F *I Samantha Neidig 15 6/17/2006 CASL Spring Grove 2006
37 1:05.61 Y F * Lindsay Taylor 16 7/8/2000 Big Spring CASL 2000
38 1:05.80 Y F Taylor Mills 15 7/14/2018 CASL Carlisle 2018
39 1:05.84 Y F  *I Hope Williams 15 7/15/2006 CASL Lion 2006
40 1:06.01 Y F *1 Hadley Swartz 15 6/12/2010 CASL Spring Grove 2010
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41 1:06.13 Y F *I Kiersten Shelton 15 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014
42 1:06.40 Y F *I Rebecca Woods 16 2/11/2006 FCSL All-Star Championships
43 1:07.11° Y F *I Kristyn Funke 16 6/16/2001 Camp Hill CASL 2001
44 1:07.19 Y F *1I Amanda Goodling 16 6/11/2011 CASL York YMCA 2011
45 1:07.65 Y F *1 Kaci Sudano 16 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
46 1:07.84 Y F *1 Breeann Garver 17 6/16/2018 CASL Cumberland Valley 2018
47 1:08.22 Y F  *1 Anna Becker 16 6/6/2015 CASL Wildcat & Trojan 2015
48 1:08.94 Y F  *I Michelle Vu 15 7/9/2016 CASL Lion 2016
49 1:09.08 Y F *1 Jessica Arnold 15 2/3/2002 FCSL All-Star Championships 2002
50 1:09.11 Y F Anna Hawkins 15 6/9/2018 CASL Central York 2018
Girls Senior 200 Free
1 2:1040 Y F *I Christina Janosky 15 2/9/2008 FCSL All-Star Championships 2008
211213 Y F *1 Michelle Stern 16 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
3 2:15.50 Y F *1I Amy Greenfield 15 2/9/2003 FCSL All-Star 2003
4 2:19.50 Y F  * Caitlin Howell 15 2/3/2002 FCSL All-Star Championships 2002
5 2:20.53 Y F *I Lindsay Miller 15 2/13/2010 FCSL Championship 2010
6 2:21.51Y F *1 BariBoyd 15 2/5/2011 FCSL Championships 2011
7 2:27.84 Y F *I Mary Evans 15 2/3/2002 FCSL All-Star Championships 2002
8 2:3249 Y F *1 Sophia Barnes 15 12/22/2013 2014 Jingle Bell Splash
9 2:3433 Y F *1 Sarah Spaulding 15 2/7/2009 FCSL All-Star Championships 2009
10 2:38.69 Y F *I Kara Deardorff 115 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
1 2:4595 Y F *I Sara Schrum 113 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
Girls Senior 25 Back
1 2374 Y F *I Abby Eldredge 107 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
2 2479 Y F *1 Katelyn Forbes 108 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
3 x27.72 Y F *1 Rachel Decampo 107 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
4 3215 Y F *I Abbie Greenfield 108 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
5 x38.21 Y F *1 Aniella Janosky 104 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
Girls Senior 50 Back
1 26.54 Y F  *I Erin Taylor 16 6/27/1998 E. PENNSBORO CASL 98
26.90 Y F  *I Quinn Miller 16 6/13/1998 CARLISLE CASL 98
3 2731Y F  *1 Erin March 17 7/11/1998 TROJAN CASL 98
4 28.06 Y F  *I Summer Dacheux 17 7/27/2013 CASL Mid-Cap Championships
5 2848 Y F  *I Carrie Lane 16 1/17/1999 DAAC PENTATHLON 99
6 28.80 Y F  *I Jen Milford 16 7/2/1998 SPRING GROVE CASL 98
7 2882 Y F  *I Megan Melhorn 15 6/12/1999 SPRING GROVE CASL 99
8 29.18 Y F  *I Stephanie Spangler 15 7/10/1999 C. VALLEY CASL 99
9 29.29 Y F  *1 Ashley Willow 15 6/27/1998 E. PENNSBORO CASL 98
10 29.63 Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 16 6/28/2008 CASL Northern YMCA 2008
1 2993 Y F *I Haley Miller 15 7/30/2005 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2005
12 3115 Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 16 1/15/2012 2012 DAAC Pentathlon
13 3146 Y F *1 Madelynn Kinard 15 7/23/2017 2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champior
14 3162 Y F *I Lindsay Taylor 15 6/12/1999 SPRING GROVE CASL 99
15 3173 Y F *1 Beth Redding 15 7/17/1999 TROJAN CASL 99
16 3174 Y F *1 Cathy Richards 7/2/1998 SPRING GROVE CASL 98
17 32.08 Y F *I Christina Cashman 16 6/13/2009 CASL West Shore YMCA 2009
18 3210 Y F  *I Madeline Hetrick 15 6/6/2015 CASL Wildcat & Trojan 2015
19 3212 Y F  *I Bree Link 16 7/9/2011 CASL Cumberland Valley 2011
20" 3231Y F  *I Danielle Spangler 16 6/23/2001 Trojan CASL 2001
20* 3231Y F  *1 Nicole Flowers 17 6/18/2005 CASL Hampden 2005
22 3240 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 15 6/25/2016 CASL ACWS 2016
23 3242 Y F *I Sarah Evans 18 7/11/2009 CASL Bobcat 2009
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24 3250 Y F *1 Courtney Dacheux 17 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
25 33.11Y F *I Amanda Goodling 16 6/11/2011 CASL York YMCA 2011
26 3317 Y F  *I Shea Beierschmitt 15 6/23/2012 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2012
27 3337 Y F *I Megan Garner 15 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
28 3338 Y F  *1 Tara Stief 17 6/25/2005 CASL Spring Grove 2005
29 33.78 Y F *1 Morgan Staub 16 6/6/2013 CASL Northern York 2013
30 33.82 Y F *1 Alexandria Aspey 15 1/13/2013 2013 DAAC Pentathlon
31 34.05 Y F *I Colleen Kurtzman 15 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
32 3419 Y F *1 Taylor Reed 15 7/16/2011  DAAC vs Carlisle Swim Club
33 3439 Y F *1 Hadley Swartz 15 7/10/2010 CASL South Midleton 2010
34 3461 Y F  *I Caitlin Howell 16 7/10/2004 CASL Spring Grove 2004
35 3483 Y F *1 Amy Smyser 15 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
36 3497 Y F *1 Cortney Barnett 16 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
37 3523 Y F *I Samantha Neidig 15 6/17/2006 CASL Spring Grove 2006
38* 3525 Y F  *1 Shannon Gross 18 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
38* 3525 Y F  *1 Trinity Thomas 15 7/9/2016 CASL Lion 2016
40 35.30 Y F Emma Pequignot 15 5/30/2019 Red Vs White Meet 2019 CASL
41 3534 Y F  *I Amy Greenfield 16 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
42 3548 Y F *1 Mia Becker 15 7/9/2011 CASL Cumberland Valley 2011
43 3553 Y F *I Rebecca Woods 15 6/25/2005 CASL Spring Grove 2005
44 3557 Y F Anna Hawkins 15 6/23/2018 CASL Dallastown 2018
45 3573 Y F *1 Kiersten Shelton 15 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014
46 3590 Y F Taylor Mills 15 6/16/2018 CASL Cumberland Valley 2018
47 36.13 Y F *I Mary Evans 16 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
48 36.16 Y F  *I Anna Becker 16 7/18/2015 CASL AAAA Divisional 2015
49 36.24 Y F  *I Allyson Swords 16 6/6/2015 CASL Wildcat & Trojan 2015
50 36.35 Y F *1 Kyra Shoemaker 16 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014
Girls Senior 100 Back
1 1:0449 Y F *1 Christina Cashman 16 2/7/2009 FCSL All-Star Championships 2009
2 1:04.77 Y F  *I Summer Dacheux 15 2/11/2012 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
3 1:05.36 Y F *I Christina Janosky 15 2/9/2008 FCSL All-Star Championships 2008
4 1:13.09 Y F  *I Tara Stief 15 2/8/2003 FCSL Championships 2003
5 1:18.94 Y F *I Mary Evans 15 2/3/2002 FCSL All-Star Championships 2002
6 1:2091 Y F *1 Kimber Shermeyer 15 2/3/2002 FCSL All-Star Championships 2002
7 1:22.88 Y F * Caitlin Howell 113 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
8 1:33.65 Y F *I Emily Reynolds 113 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
9 1:34.37 Y F * Sara Schrum 113 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
10 1:46.37 Y F *1 Jordan Kepple 15 2/6/2016 FCSL Championships 2016
Girls Senior 25 Breast
1 2477 Y F *I Sarah Evans 108 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
2 2790 Y F  *1 Abbie Greenfield 108 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
3 2822 Y F *1 Cady Harman 108 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
Girls Senior 50 Breast
1 3272 Y F *1 Bree Link 16 7/30/2011 CASL Mid-Cap Championship Meet 2011
2 3289 Y F *I Dessie Henning 18 7/30/2005 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2005
3 33.74 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 15 6/17/2006 CASL Spring Grove 2006
4 33.87 Y F  *1 Danielle Spangler 16 6/30/2001 Spring Grove CASL 2001
5 3413 Y F  *I Quinn Miller 16 6/27/1998 E. PENNSBORO CASL 98
6 3458 Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 15 1/16/2011 2011 DAAC Pentathlon
7 3491Y F  *1 Erin Taylor 18 6/24/2000 Mechanicsburg CASL 2000
8 3495 Y F *I Alexandria Aspey 16 7/27/2013 CASL Mid-Cap Championships
9 3530 Y F  *1 Courtney Dacheux 18 6/25/2011 CASL Wildcat 2011
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10 36.03 Y F *1 Christina Janosky 17 1/17/2010 2010 DAAC Pentathlon
11 36.26 Y F *I Breeann Garver 16 7/23/2017 2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champior
12 36.47 Y F *1 Cortney Barnett 16 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
13 36.53 Y F *1 Taylor Reed 16 6/13/2012 CASL South Middleton 2012
14 36.62 Y F *I Ann-Marie Long 15 6/16/2016 CASL Trojan Aquatic Club
15 36.66 Y F  *I Mia Becker 15 6/21/2011 CASL NYAC 2011
16 36.82 Y F  *I Nicole Smith 16 6/29/2013 CASL Indian Creek 2013
17 37.06 Y F  *I Trinity Thomas 16 7/23/2017 2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champior
18 37.08 Y F 1 Amy Smyser 15 6/11/2005 CASL Mechanicsburg 2005
19 3745 Y F *1 Carrie Lane 16 1/17/1999 DAAC PENTATHLON 99
20 3752 Y F  *I Amanda Goodling 16 6/21/2011 CASL NYAC 2011
21 3764 Y F  *I Ashley Willow 16 1/17/1999 DAAC PENTATHLON 99
22 37.76 Y F  *1 Shannon Gross 18 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
23 3791 Y F *I Kyra Shoemaker 15 7/21/2013 CSL All-Star Meet 2013
24 38.01 Y F *1 Sarah Foery 16 6/13/2009 CASL West Shore YMCA 2009
25 38.07 Y F *1 Hope Williams 15 7/9/2006 CASL Indian Creek 2006
26 3832 Y F  *I Haley Miller 15 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
27 3834 Y F  *I Michelle Stern 15 6/7/2008 CASL ACWS 2008
28 38,51 Y F  *I Emily Funkhouser 15 7/15/2000 Bobcat CASL 2000
29 3852 Y F *I Lindsay Taylor 17 6/16/2001 Camp Hill CASL 2001
30 39.03 Y F  *1 Shea Beierschmitt 15 1/15/2012 2012 DAAC Pentathlon
31 39.89 Y F *1 Megan Garner 15 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
32 40.15 Y F  *I Sadie Glatfelter 15 6/27/2015 CASL Carlisle 2015
33 40.30 Y F *I Kayla Bupp 17 6/19/2004 CASL West Shore Rec 2004
34 4051 Y F *1 Jessica Arnold 15 6/22/2002 CASL West Shore Rec 2002
35 40.52 Y F *I Mary Evans 16 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
36 40.53 Y F *1 Rebecca Woods 15 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
37 40.69 Y F *1 Karly Goodling 15 7/20/2013 CASL AAA Divisional 2013
38 40.70 Y F  *I Anna Becker 16 6/27/2015 CASL Carlisle 2015
39 40.87 Y F *I Kelsey Bupp 15 6/12/2004 CASL Lion 2004
40 40.89 Y F *I Amy Greenfield 16 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
41* 41.28 Y F  *I Heather Griffiths 16 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
41* 4128 Y F *1 Abigail Patterson 15 1/15/2012 2012 DAAC Pentathlon
43 4131Y F  * Julia Hlavacik 15 6/27/2009 CASL ACWS 2009
44 4153 Y F  *1 Lauren Craley 16 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
45 4211Y F  *1 Erin Sterner 15 7/8/2017 CASL Central York 2017
46 4219'Y F *1 Colleen Kurtzman 15 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
47 4235 Y F *I Jessica Hoffman 15 6/29/2002 CASL Trojan 2002
48 4253 Y F *1 Colleen Kurtzman 15 7/14/2001 Carlisle CASL 2001
49 43.56 Y F *1 Marie Smith 15 6/28/2008 CASL Northern YMCA 2008
50 4467 Y F *I Hannah Keeports 15 7/20/2013 CASL AAA Divisional 2013
Girls Senior 100 Breast
1 1:13.20 Y F *1 Bree Link 15 2/5/2011 FCSL Championships 2011
2 1:15.82 Y F *I Sarah Evans 17 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
3 1:16.19 Y F  *1 Danielle Spangler 114 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
4 1:1741°Y F  *1 Alexandria Aspey 15 2/3/2013 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
5 1:21.21° Y F *1 Cortney Barnett 15 2/8/2003 FCSL Championships 2003
6 1:2410 Y F *I Kaci Sudano 16 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
7 1:26.69 Y F  *1 Emily Funkhouser 16 2/3/2002 FCSL All-Star Championships 2002
7 1:26.69 Y F *I Jessica Arnold 15 2/3/2002 FCSL All-Star Championships 2002
9 1:37.03 Y F  *1 Jessica Conklin 113 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
10 1:41.66 Y F *1 Ashley Barley 16 2/5/2011 FCSL Championships 2011
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1 x1:45.22 Y F  *I Taryn Frey 15 1/26/2008 FCSL Bobcat 2008
12 x1:49.02 Y F *1 Sarah Roth 114 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
13 x2:09.65 Y F *1 Kimber Shermeyer 113 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
Girls Senior 25 Fly
1 2363 Y F *1 Christina Janosky 107 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
2 36.35 Y F *I Abby Eldredge 107 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
Girls Senior 50 Fly
1 26.54 Y F  *I Aniella Janosky 17 7/21/2013 CSL All-Star Meet 2013
2 2812 Y F  *I Haley Miller 15 7/30/2005 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2005
3 28.53 Y F  *1 Erin Taylor 16 7/11/1998 TROJAN CASL 98
4 28.67 Y F *I Summer Dacheux 15 7/30/2011 CASL Mid-Cap Championship Meet 2011
5 29.88 Y F  *I Nicole Flowers 17 7/9/2005 CASL Red Lion 2005
6 2995 Y F  *1I Madelynn Kinard 15 7/23/2017 2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champior
7 30.18 Y F *I Sarah Evans 17 6/28/2008 CASL Northern YMCA 2008
8 30.57 Y F  *I Erin March 17 7/11/1998 TROJAN CASL 98
9 30.64 Y F *I Courtney Dacheux 17 7/10/2010 CASL South Midleton 2010
10 30.67 Y F *1 Ann-Marie Long 15 7/9/2016 CASL Lion 2016
1 30.68 Y F  *I Quinn Miller 16 6/20/1998 BOBCAT CASL 98
12 30.74 Y F  *1 Dessie Henning 18 6/18/2005 CASL Hampden 2005
13 31.03 Y F  *I Hope Williams 15 7/15/2006 CASL Lion 2006
14* 3113 Y F *I Chelsea Barnett 15 6/30/2001 Spring Grove CASL 2001
14* 3113 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 16 6/29/2013 CASL Indian Creek 2013
16 31.28 Y F  *1 Alexandria Aspey 18 6/20/2015 CASL Lion 2015
17 3140 Y F Taylor Mills 15 6/9/2018 CASL Central York 2018
18 31.41°Y F  *1 Christina Janosky 16 1/11/2009 2009 DAAC Pentathlon
19 3177 Y F *I Jen Milford 16 7/2/1998 SPRING GROVE CASL 98
20 3185 Y F *I Megan Garner 15 6/25/2005 CASL Spring Grove 2005
21 3191 Y F Emma Pequignot 15 5/30/2019 Red Vs White Meet 2019 CASL
22 3196 Y F *1 Sophia Barnes 16 6/16/2016 CASL Trojan Aquatic Club
23 32.08 Y F  *1 Jessica Conklin 16 6/29/2002 CASL Trojan 2002
24 3214 Y F  *I Bree Link 15 6/26/2010 CASI Bobcat 2010
25 3227 Y F *1 Karly Goodling 15 7/13/2013 CASL Spring Grove 2013
26 3257 Y F  *I Shea Beierschmitt 15 1/15/2012 2012 DAAC Pentathlon
27 3262 Y F * Caitlin Howell 16 7/10/2004 CASL Spring Grove 2004
28 3270 Y F *I Lindsay Taylor 16 6/24/2000 Mechanicsburg CASL 2000
29 3279 Y F  *I Emily Funkhouser 15 7/15/2000 Bobcat CASL 2000
30 3284 Y F *1 Amy Smyser 15 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
31 3287 Y F  *I Mia Becker 15 6/25/2011 CASL Wildcat 2011
32 3297 Y F  *I Kiersten Shelton 15 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014
33 3299 Y F *I Megan Melhorn 16 6/17/2000 Indian Creek CASL 2000
34 33.07 Y F *1 Carrie Lane 16 1/17/1999 DAAC PENTATHLON 99
35 3317 Y F *1 Cortney Barnett 17 7/10/2004 CASL Spring Grove 2004
36 33.31 Y F *1I Rebecca Woods 16 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
37 33.34 Y F *1 Amanda Goodling 16 7/9/2011 CASL Cumberland Valley 2011
38 3354 Y F *I Amy Greenfield 16 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
39 33.74 Y F *I Taylor Reed 15 7/9/2011 CASL Cumberland Valley 2011
40 3375 Y F *1 Emily Spaulding 15 6/6/2013 CASL Northern York 2013
41 3427 Y F  *I Trinity Thomas 16 6/10/2017 CASI Trojan 2017
42 3435 Y F *1 Kyra Shoemaker 15 7/20/2013 CASL AAA Divisional 2013
43 3445 Y F  *I Stephanie Spangler 15 7/10/1999 C. VALLEY CASL 99
44 3499 Y F *I Michelle Vu 15 6/11/2016 CASL Wildcat 2016
45 35.00 Y F *1 Ashley Willow 15 6/20/1998 BOBCAT CASL 98
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46 35.05 Y F  *1 Mary Evans 15 6/22/2002 CASL West Shore Rec 2002
47 3512 Y F  *I Anna Becker 16 7/18/2015 CASL AAAA Divisional 2015
48 3517 Y F *1 Beth Redding 15 7/10/1999 C. VALLEY CASL 99
49 35.69 Y F  *I Breeann Garver 17 6/9/2018 CASL Central York 2018
50 36.23 Y F *I Abigail Patterson 15 1/15/2012 2012 DAAC Pentathlon
Girls Senior 100 Fly
1 1:01.82 Y F *I Aniella Janosky 15 2/5/2011 FCSL Championships 2011
2 1:06.98 Y F *I Summer Dacheux 15 2/11/2012 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
3 1:07.05 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 17 2/7/2009 FCSL All-Star Championships 2009
4 1:15.46 Y F *1 Rebecca Woods 15 2/20/2005 FCSL All-Star Championships
5 1:16.40 Y F  *1 Chelsea Barnett 114 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
6 1:18.18 Y F *I BariBoyd 16 2/4/2012 FCSL Championships 2012
7 1:2017 Y F  *1 Abbie Greenfield 17 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
8 1:2793 Y F *I Stacey Housseal 114 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
9 1:29.95 Y F *1 Kimber Shermeyer 15 2/2/2002 FCSL Champioships 2002
10 1:38.99 Y F  *1 Mary Evans 113 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
1 1:42.14 Y F *1 Sarah Shaffer 15 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
Girls Senior 200 Fly
1 3:02.36 Y F *1 Sophia Barnes 15 12/22/2013 2014 Jingle Bell Splash
Girls Senior 100 IM
1 1:01.79 Y F  *1 Aniella Janosky 17 7/21/2013 CSL All-Star Meet 2013
1:04.99 Y F  *1 Erin Taylor 17 7/17/1999 TROJAN CASL 99
3 1:06.36 Y F  *1 Dessie Henning 17 7/10/2004 CASL Spring Grove 2004
4 1:06.44 Y F *1 Christina Janosky 16 6/28/2008 CASL Northern YMCA 2008
5 1:06.75 Y F *I Courtney Dacheux 17 7/10/2010 CASL South Midleton 2010
6 1:07.76 Y F  *1I Summer Dacheux 18 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014
7* 1:07.88 Y F  *1 Haley Miller 15 6/18/2005 CASL Hampden 2005
7* 1:07.88 Y F  *1 Danielle Spangler 16 6/30/2001 Spring Grove CASL 2001
9 1:08.39 Y F  *1 Bree Link 16 7/9/2011 CASL Cumberland Valley 2011
10 1:08.47 Y F  *1 Nicole Smith 16 6/29/2013 CASL Indian Creek 2013
1 1:08.69 Y F *I Alexandria Aspey 18 7/19/2015 2015 All-Stars Championships
12 1:09.55 Y F *1 Madelynn Kinard 15 7/23/2017 2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champior
13 1:09.74 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 15 7/15/2006 CASL Lion 2006
14 1:10.31 Y F  *I Nicole Flowers 16 6/12/2004 CASL Lion 2004
15 1:11.02 Y F *1 Amy Smyser 15 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
16 1:11.59 Y F  *I Christina Cashman 16 6/13/2009 CASL West Shore YMCA 2009
17 1:M1.71Y F *I Lindsay Taylor 16 6/24/2000 Mechanicsburg CASL 2000
18 1:11.80 Y F  *1 Tara Stief 16 6/12/2004 CASL Lion 2004
19 1:11.98 Y F  *1 Shea Beierschmitt 15 1/15/2012 2012 DAAC Pentathlon
20 1:12.16 Y F  *1 Cortney Barnett 16 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
21 11241 Y F *1 Taylor Reed 16 6/23/2012 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2012
22 1:1249 Y F *1 Megan Garner 15 1/16/2005 2005 DAAC Pentathlon
23 1:13.20 Y F *I Amanda Goodling 16 6/21/2011 CASL NYAC 2011
24 1:1343 Y F *1 Mia Becker 15 7/16/2011 DAAC vs Carlisle Swim Club
25 1:13.45 Y F *1 Kyra Shoemaker 16 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014
26 1:13.66 Y F  *1I Amy Greenfield 16 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
27 1:13.90 Y F Taylor Mills 15 7/14/2018 CASL Carlisle 2018
28 1:1437 Y F *1 Sophia Barnes 16 6/16/2016 CASL Trojan Aquatic Club
29 1:1462 Y F *1 Jessica Conklin 16 6/22/2002 CASL West Shore Rec 2002
30 1:14.89 Y F *1 Karly Goodling 15 6/6/2013 CASL Northern York 2013
31 1:15.21 Y F  *1 Hope Williams 15 7/9/2006 CASL Indian Creek 2006
32 11637 Y F *I Mary Evans 17 1/18/2004 2004 DAAC Pentathlon
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33 1:15.46 Y F  *I Heather Griffiths 16 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
34 1:15.77 Y F *I Chelsea Barnett 15 6/30/2001 Spring Grove CASL 2001
35 1:16.68 Y F * Caitlin Howell 15 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
36 1:16.89 Y F *1 Breeann Garver 16 7/22/2017 CASL AAAA Divisional 2017
37 1:16.96 Y F *1 Sarah Foery 15 7/12/2008 CASL Cumberland Valley 2008
38 1:16.97 Y F  *I Stephanie Spangler 15 7/17/1999 TROJAN CASL 99
39 1:18.00 Y F  *I Anna Becker 16 6/27/2015 CASL Carlisle 2015
40 1:18.65 Y F *I Emily Funkhouser 17 1/19/2003 2003 DAAC Pentathlon
41 1:18.95 Y F *1 Abigail Patterson 15 1/15/2012 2012 DAAC Pentathlon
42 1:19.03 Y F *1 Sadie Glatfelter 15 6/27/2015 CASL Carlisle 2015
43 1:19.12° Y F *1 Lauren Craley 16 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
44 1:19.79 Y F *1I Rebecca Woods 16 1/15/2006 2006 DAAC Pentathlon
45 1:20.05 Y F  *I Michelle Vu 15 6/25/2016 CASL ACWS 2016
46 1:20.82 Y F *1 Jessica Arnold 15 1/13/2002 2002 DAAC Pentathlon
47 1:21.09 Y F Kaidence Smith 15 6/15/2019 CASL ACWS 2019
48 1:21.63 Y F Anna Hawkins 15 6/16/2018 CASL Cumberland Valley 2018
49 1:22.09 Y F *I Sarah Spaulding 15 7/11/2009 CASL Bobcat 2009
50 1:24.23 Y F  *I Marie Smith 15 6/28/2008 CASL Northern YMCA 2008
Girls Senior 200 IM
1 2:2456 Y F *I Bree Link 15 2/5/2011 FCSL Championships 2011
2 2:29.86 Y F *I Alexandria Aspey 15 2/3/2013 FCSL All-Star Swimming Championships
3 2:3715 Y F  *1 Cortney Barnett 16 2/7/2004 FCSL Championships
4 x2:38.30 Y F *1 Sarah Evans 15 11/11/2006 FCSL Seahorse 2007
5 2:38.30 Y F  *I Tara Stief 15 2/9/2003 FCSL All-Star 2003
6 24482 Y F *1 Abbie Greenfield 17 1/31/2009 FCSL Championships 2009
7 2:50.29 Y F *1 Bari Boyd 15 2/5/2011 FCSL Championships 2011
8 3:03.87 Y F *1 Stacey Housseal 114 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
9 3:15.68 Y F  *1 Emily Funkhouser 114 12/11/1999 Seahorse Swim Team FCSL 2000
Girls Senior 400 IM
1 6:11.32 Y F *1 Sophia Barnes 15 12/22/2013 2014 Jingle Bell Splash



